





Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15
WAT1500 - Revolver

Rank No.
1 148
2 215
3 149
4 236
5 127
6 8
7 103
3 50
2 78

10 77
11 21
12 57
13 227
14 64
15 124
16 94
17 104
18 121
19 107
20 37
21 112
22 166
23 98
24 32
25 24
26 65
27 219
28 70
29 110
30 22
31 74
32 142

Name

BRUS, Dean

EDE, Brandan
BRUS, Peter
LONGBOTTOM, Jamie
BANFIELD, Chris
CARATTI, Leo
OATES, David
CLARK, Leslie
O'BRIEN, Martin
SANDMAN, Brett
OLIVER, Robert
CICCOTOSTO, Dominic
WILLIAMSON, Paul
JEKEL, Linda
JENSEN, Paul
MOTTON, Ralph
CURYER, Simon
FLETT, Glen
LOWE, Greg
WICKS, Max
QUINN, Richard
DAVIS, Wayne
DEGIGLIO, Thomas
NOSWORTHY, John
KOZAK, Jeremy
GODBOLT, Reggie
DELIC, Dragutin
DELAWYER, Theo
FACEY, Roy
ADAM-OLIVER, Noora
TING, Lawrence
FETTELL, Stephen

Rep.
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
TAS
WA
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
WA
NSW
WA
VIC
VIC
SA
QLD
VIC
NSW

VIC
SA
NSW
WA
SA
VIC
SA
QLD
NSW
QLD
ACT

240-21
239-19
240-21
240-22
240-17
239-18
238-18
240-13
238-18
238-11
238-18
238-17
238-17
236-14
240-17
238-17
237-15
238-17
238-17
237-12
240-17
240-20
240-14
237-17
229-14
237-12
236-16
238-14
239-16

236-6
237-16
237-13

179-10
179-14
180-10
177-8
179-12
180-14
180-12
178-10
179-12
178-10
176-5
180-11
179-10
179-15
178-7
176-12
178-14
177-5
179-12
179-14
179-7
178-10
176-6
177-6
178-9
179-10
177-7
178-11
178-9
175-3
179-8
175-5
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235-8
238-11
237-12
237-11

239-9
234-10
230-10

233-8

231-9

227-7

227-5

233-4

228-5

232-9

227-6

232-8

233-8

235-9

229-6

233-6

220-5

229-7

224-5

224-2

228-5

208-5

228-5
220-5
227-4
227-6
220-4
219-1

238-12
236-10
234-12
236-9
233-10
235-12
238-13
235-11
233-8
236-12
238-11
234-7
236-10
231-5
235-11
233-10
234-7
231-7
235-12
230-7
235-14
233-8
229-7
233-7
236-10
232-8
229-4
230-9
225-4
230-7
233-9
236-8

593-38
591-44
592-36
390-31
588-34
587-36
589-36
585-34
588-34
590-31
589-32
582-32
586-27
588-35
586-33
586-27
582-30
583-28
582-26
584-28
585-29
577-26
588-30
585-32
583-27
578-28
581-35
582-26
578-28
578-20
575-27
577-20

Toetal
1485
1483
1483
1480
1479
1475
1475
1471
1469
1469
1468
1467
1467
1466
1466
1465
1464
1464
1463
1463
1459
1457
1457
1456
1454
1454
1451
1448
1447
1446
1444
14

44
Spencer 1we

4

X
89

98
91
81
82
90
89
76
81
71
71
71
69
78
74
74
74
66
73
67
72
71
62
64
65
63
67
65
61
42
64

47
edie
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
3
44
45
46
47
43
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

DNF

DNS

DSQ

197 MONCRIEFF, Leslie

67 WOOD, Andrew

97 COPPOLA, Gary
150 PADDICK, Tony

91 REHN, Jason
126 BANFIELD, Graeme
192 VICKERY, Scott
175 TERRY, Matt
217 STUBBS, Phil
133 BRAND, Kevin

26 PICKER, Tony

42 JONES, Lindsay
101 LOCKETT, Brendan
114 ROBERTS, Peter

25 GAO, Peng

79 JAMIESON, Richard
169 O'BRIEN, Liam
151 GREAVES, Mick
130 CLARK, John
190 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan
165 SPERA, Tony

69 HORTON, Geoff
179 ANDREWS, Ray
113 FTARQUHARSON, Colin
161 GILL, Aaron
232 LISTON, John
154  GILL, Graham
131 BIRKEDALE, David
155 BROUGHALL, Robert

41 ] ONES, Marnie

6 SAVAGE, Kelvin

168 O'BRIEN, Darryn

#1114 Rule 15.3
#2168 Rule 9.22 (b)

VIC
WA
SA
SA
SA
TAS
NSW
SA
WA
SA
NSW
NSW
TAS
TAS
SA
NT
TAS
WA
SA
NT
SA
ViC
WA
WA
SA
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
NSW

233-10
238-14
238-16
235-14
237-16
235-14
237-13
238-12
239-15
234-12
236-16
237-15
224-10
239-19
234-14
236-13

218-6
226-14

234-8
234-11
209-18

220-9
196-10

231-8

231-8
238-13
224-11

166-3

186-4
239-15

171-5
175-5
159-10
174-7
178-11
177-10
179-6
177-9
173-7
174-4
174-7
171-5
176-6
116-0
173-5
171-7
173-4
171-2
171-6
173-7
172-5
175-7
172-5
173-6
169-6
164-4
166-4
156-5
165-2
148-2

230-11
222-2
227-5
217-4
230-7
218-5
212-2
204-1
213-1
218-1
205-2
197-2
222-3
229-5
229-6
215-4
212-2
210-4
202-1
188-4
214-2
219-3
203-2
205-2
190-3
176-1
193-0
217-4
161-1
227-5

227-5
228-6
236-9
228-7
209-8

233-11

229-6
229-7
232-7
230-6
228-4
232-9
224-6

236-14

204-3
210-2
224-7
229-5
223-7
225-5
233-4
224-7
209-3
178-2
219-4
226-5
217-4
226-6
183-1

58-3

581-21
574-24
576-20
580-17
579-31
570-23
573-25
569-18
557-20
555-11
566-20
572-15

562-9
576-25
556-17
563-14
567-15
553-12
551-17
549-21
539-15
526-13
569-17
551-22
528-20
523-14
513-13

544-8

507-7

1442
1437
1436
1434
1433
1433
1430
1417
1414
1411
1409
1409
1408
1396
1396
1395
1394
1389
1381
1369
1367
1364
1349
1338
1337
1327
1313
1309
1202

672

52
51

60

49

73

63

52

47

50

34

49

46

34

63 #1
45

40

34

37

39
48
44

39

37
40 -
41

37
32
26

25

0 #2
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15
WA1500 - Revolver Teams
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1 NSW
148 Brus, Dean

149 Brus, Peter
103 Oates, David

8 Caratti, Leo

57 Ciccotosto, Dominic
64 Jekel, Linda

3 Qid

215 Ede, Brandan
236 Longbottom, Jamie
74 Ting, Lawrence

4 Vi
50 Clark, Leshe
124 Jensen, Paul
77 Sandman, Brett

97 Coppola, Gary
104 Curyer, Simon
91 Rehn, Jason

6 Tasmania

127 Banfield, Chris
126 Banfield, Graeme -
114 Roberts, Peter

1485

1483

1475
4443

1475
1467
1466

4408

1483
1480
1444

4407

1471
1466
1469

4406

1436
1464
1433

- 4333

1479
1433
1396

4308

240
240
238

718

239
238
236

713

239
240
237

716

240

240
238

718

238
237
237

712

240
235
239

714

179
180
180

539

180
180
179

539

179
177
179

535

178
178
178

534

159
178
178

515

179
177
116

472

235
237
230

702

234
233
232

699

238
237
220

695

233
227
227

687

227
233
230

690

239
218
229

686

238
234
238

710

235
234
231

700

236
236
233

705

235
235
236

706

236
234
209

679

233
233
236

702

300
300
300

900

300
298
300

898

299
296
296

891

296
299
298

893

297
299
294

890

300
299
293

892

293
292
289

874

287
284
288

859

292
294
279

865

289
287
292

868

279
283
285

847

288
271
283

842

89
91
89

269

90
71
78

239

98
81
64

243

76
74
71

221

60
74
73

207

82
63
63

208
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15
WA1500 - Revolver Teams

7 NT

79 Jamieson, Richard
190 Strawbridge, Stevan

8 ACT
142 Fettell, Stephen

1395
1369

2764

1444

1444

Page : 2 of 2
Printed 29-Mar-2015 6:00 pm

Finai Results - 28-Mar-2015 §£:59 pm

236 171 215 210 290 273 40
234 173 188 225 293 256 48

470 344 403 435 583 529 88
237 175 219 236 296 28I 47
237 175 219 236 296 281 47

NRC001 55
ey >\

o emmemEnEh
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page: 1 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 29-Mar-2015  6:00 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
WA1500 - Pistol Final Results - 29-Mar-2015 5:59 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total X
1 103  OATES, David NSW 23920 179-13 231-4 236-11 589-36 1474 84
2 236 LONGBOTTOM, Jamie QLD 240-21 178-8 231-8 233-8 592-36 1474 81
3 149 BRUS, Peter NSW  240-23 180-11 234-9 234-9 586-27 1474 79
4 148 BRUS, Dean NSW  238-21 180-14 233-10 235-10 586-33 1472 88
5 215 EDE, Brandan QLD 240-18 179-12 225-5 234-10 588-31 1466 76
-6 94 MOTTON, Ralph VIC 239-18 178-7 233-8 232-9 584-29 1466 71
7 202 TEH, Peter SING  240-17 177-9 228-8 235-O0 584-23 1464 66
8 203 NG, Lionel Sing 238-16 178-8 228-5 239-8 580-28 1463 65
9 8 CARATTI, Leo WA 237-15 179-9 230-6 232-4 583-24 1461 58
10 209 ABDULLAH, Anuar Sing 238-18 177-6 226-3 233-8 586-33 1460 68
11 124 JENSEN, Paul VIC 237-12 176-11 234-5 233-5 579-29 1459 62
12 206 BAHARIN, Faizal Sing 237-11 178-8 2277 235-6 582-27 1459 59
13 24 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 237-16 1779 226-1 234-9 584-27 1458 62
14 64 JEKEL, Linda WA 238-16 179-10 229-5 222-3 587-31 1455 65
15 98 DEGIGLIO, Thomas SA 240-16 178-8 228-2 232-5 577-29 1455 60
16 210 VELAYUDHAN, . Sing 239-19 178-10 219-2 237-10 577-16 1450 57
Sivakumar
17 50 CLARK, Leslie VIC 236-10 177-9 229-5 227-7 579-26 1448 57
18 78 OBRIEN, Martin NSW  235-14 180-11 227-5 226-4 579-24 1447 58
19 97 COPPOLA, Gary SA 237-15 175-5 220-6 234-9 58025 1446 60
20 104  CURYER, Simon SA 236-13 177-7 236-8 227-7 570-21 1446 36
21 32 NOSWORTHY, John NSW  240-15 172-3 223-4 232-10 57820 1445 352
22 211  ANG, Kian Sing 238-17 177-6 223-3 231-7 575-23 1444 56
23 121  FLETT, Glen QLD 234-16 178-9 227-5 230-7 573-25 1442 62
24 65 GODBOLT, Reggie SA 234-14 180-9 226-1 220-9 579-23 1439 36
25 91 REHN, Jason SA 235-16 173-6 231-7 220-4 576-24 1435 57
20 208 LEE, Cynthia Sing 234-9 174-9 222-5 225-7 580-22 1435 352
27 110 TFACEY, Roy QLD 235-12 176-8 218-3 227-8 577-24 1433 355
28 21 OLIVER, Robert NSW  236-12 175-6 222-2 230-11 568-18 1431 49
29 212 OTHMAN, Mazhairy Sing 236-9 172-5 222-1 225-7 574-20 1429 42
30 205 KHALiL, Zulkarnain Sing 237-15 175-5 209-2 231-6 576-21 1428 49
31 153 GRAY, Ray NSW 236-14 166-9 223-3 227-3 574-25 1426 54

Brian Johnson
NRCO0403 g ,
23 3 ey




32 227 WILLIAMSON, Paul NSW  235-12 174-5 222-2 224-1 570-22 1425 42

33 219 DELIC, Dragutin VIC ~ 238-14 1683 225-1 227-3 565-19 1423 40
34 166 DAVIS, Wayne VIC — 234-13 176-10 229-6 218-5 56527 1422 61
35 41 JONES, Marnie NSW  236-12 169-3 223-4 226-4 567-21 1421 44
36 190 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 238-12 174-6 221-3 226-5 561-23 1420 49
37 192 VICKERY, Scott NSW  234-10 173-6 214-1 225-5 564-30 1410 52
38 74 TING, Lawrence QLD  237-16 170-3 201-6 233-6 556-19 1397 50
39 142 FETTELL, Stephen ACT  214-6 177-8 214-6 2222 561-20 1388 42
40 69 HORTON, Geoff VIC 232-6 172-8 216-3 225-4 543-13 1388 34
41 133 BRAND, Kevin SA 235-11 171-9 206-2 227-6 548-12 1387 4¢
42 204 LAM,Li Min Sing 194-8 176-4 215-0 229-6 569-22 1383 40
43 197 MONCRIEFF, Leslie VIC  234-10 173-4 2082 217-3 550-13 1382 32
44 127 BANFIELD, Chris TAS 23815 177-5 2152 231-3 518-17 1379 42
45 67 WOOD, Andrew WA 22416 175-5 201-4 227-5 530-16 1357 46
46 130 CLARK, John SA 234-10 157-5 199-2 212-1 555-18 1357 36
47 6 SAVAGE, Kelvin WA 239-19 1682 1952 2152 538-13 1355 38
48 232 LISTON, John NSW  232-8 166-3 208-2 225-6 518-17 1349 36
49 217 STUBBS, Phil WA 231-11 168-5 176-1 220-4 551-14 1346 35
50 26 PICKER, Tony NSW  234-11 158-1 198-0 220-4 530-12 1340 28
51 25 GAO,Peng SA 231-6 1694 201-5 202-1 528-10 1331 26
52 42 JONES, Lindsay NSW  233-10 1674 144-0 223-4 545-17 1312 35
53 113 FARQUHARSON, Colin WA 234-8 161-3 2082 208-2 463-9 1274 24
54 79 JAMIESON, Richard NT 230-10 1632 145-2 2152 518-12 1271 28
55 131 BIRKEDALE, David SA 229-7 170-4 122-0 198-2 550-11 1269 244
56 101 LOCKETT, Brendan TAS 2339 151-1 1872 197-0 500-11 1268 23
57 207 GOIL, Mabel | Sing  221-10 1382 130-1 173-3 451-9 1113 25
58- 19 JOHNSTON, Ann SA 209-4 1332 114-0 209-2 438-4 1103 12
59 134 FLLERY, Donna SA 191-1 138-0 106-0 128-1 3754 938 6
60 214 MUSTAFA, Norizan Sing  211-10 139-0  49-3 147-1 389-i2 935 26
DNF 70 DELAWYER, Theo SA 236-16  165-1 224-7 205-6  0-0 830 30
DNF 112 QUINN, Richard SA 236-8 172-5 199-1 235-4 398-14 1240 32
Y

/ﬁ?/{&’ of i MNP
4 131 Rule 15.4 (,_ = d
\

Brian Johnson
NRC00403
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

WAT1500 - Pistol Teams

Paga. 1 of 2

Printed 29-Mar-2015 6:00 pm

Final Resulits - 29-Mar-2015 5:59 pm

1

Qld
215
121
236

WA

64
24

Vie
50

124
94

NSW

148
41
103

SA

97
104
98

NT

79
150

Ede, Brandan
Flett, Glen

Longbottom, Jamie

Caratti, Leo
Jekel, Linda
Kozak, Jeremy

Clark, Leslie
Jensen, Paul
Motton, Ralph

Brus, Dean
Jones, Marnie
Oates, David

Coppola, Gary
Curyer, Simon

DeGiglio, Thomas

Jamieson, Richard
Strawbridge, Stevan

Brian Johnson
NRC00403

29 ] 3 I

1466
1442
1474

4382

1461
1455
1458

4374

1448
1459
1466

4373

1472
1421
1474

4367

1446
1446
1455

4347

1271
1420

2691

4

240
234
240

714

237
238
237

712

236
237
239

712

238
236
239

713

237
236
240

713

230
238

468

179
178
178

535

179
179
177

535

177
176
178

531

180
169
179

528

175
177
178

530

163
174

337

225
227
231

683

230
229
226

685

229
234
233

696

233
223
231

687

220
236
228

684

145
221

366

234
230
233

697

232
222
234

688

227
233
232

692

235
226
236

697

234
227
232

693

215
226

441

300
296
298

894

298
297
298

893

300
298
299

897

300
294
300

894

295
289
294

878

282
292
574

288
277
294

859

285
290
286

861

279
281
285

845

286
273
289

848

285
281
283

349

236
269

505

58
65
62

185

57
62
71

150

88
44
34

216

60
56
60

176

28
49

77

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Ciub.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Champiohships
28/03/15 - 6/04/15

WA1500 - Pistol Teams

7 Tasmania

127 Banfield, Chris 1379
101 Lockett, Brendan 1268
2647
8 ACT
142 Fettell, Stephen 1388

1388

2
TR

238
233

471

214
214

Page:2 of 2
Printed 29-Mar-2015  6:00 pm

Final Results - 29-Mar-2015 5:59 pm

177 215
151 187

328 402

177 214
177 214

231
197

428

222
222

Brian Johnsoh
NRC00403

. -
L5 s

292
278

570

296
296

226
222

4438

265
265

42
23

65

42
42
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15
Service Pistol

Page: 1 of 2

Printed 30-Mar-2015 4:26 pm

Final Results - 30-Mar-2016 4:26 pm

Rank
1

oSS =1 Oy Lh B W N

[SCTE VS T % TS B N TR N T N S (N6 B N S (O T S E S S e e e e e e e e
L M) = O O 00 =1 Oh i B WD e OO e 1 Nt R W o = O

Rep.

No. Name
148 BRUS, Dean NSW 234
103 OATES, David NSW 232
215 EDE, Brandan QLD 233
98 DEGIGLIO, Thomas SA 231
97 COPPOLA, Gary SA 230
78 O'BRIEN, Martin NSW 225
64 JEKEL, Linda WA 230
124 JENSEN, Paul VIC 230
149 BRUS, Peter NSW 229
236 LONGBOTTOM, Jamie QLD 230
& CARATTL Leo WA 225
24 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 226
107 LOWE, Greg VIC 235
121 FLETT, Glen QLD 234
50 CLARK, Leslie VIC 226
32 NOSWORTHY, John NSW 233
91 REHN, Jason SA 210
104 CURYER, Simon SA 221
37  WICKS, Max NSW 221
110 FACEY, Roy QLD 219
127 BANFIELD, Chris TAS 226
77 SANDMAN, Brett VIC 225
227  WILLIAMSON, Paul NSW 228
57 CICCOTOSTO, Dominic WA 232
114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 222
192 VICKERY, Scott NSW 216
42 JONES, Lindsay NSW 199
41 JONES, Marnie NSW 223
67 WOOD, Andrew WA 201
65 GODBOLT, Reggie SA 218
153 GRAY, Ray NSW 226
219 DELIC, Dragutin VIC 224
166 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 223

I mghew

JusM 30:3 2018

238
239
237
228
234
237
235
229
228
233
236
228
229
232
228
227
236
233
233
234
225
234
236
229
223
229
224
230
223
240
231
233
228

118
109
105
111
103
108
102
105
105
111
105
104
105
107
101
101
110
101
92
108
99
97
87
88
98
104
105
81
90
75
62
97
89

174
170
171
172
170
170
170
173
172
161
169
170
163
159
171
166
173
169
172
151
155
148
153
164
161
150
165
158
171
156
173
155
145

120
119
117
118
118
117
118
117
119
117
116
120
116
115
119
117
114
112
117
116
118
118
116
106
111
115
116
116
120
115
112

94
117

Total
884

869
863

860
8§57
857
855
854
853

852
851

848
848
847
845

844
843

836
835
828
823
822
820
819
815
814
809
808
805
804
804
803
802
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

DNS

DNS

DSQ

DSQ

190 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan
217 STUBBS, Phil
197 MONCRIEFF, Leslie
6 SAVAGE, Kelvin
21 OLIVER, Robert
133 BRAND, Kevin
126 BANFIELD, Graeme
26 PICKER, Tony
94 MOTTON, Ralph
179  ANDREWS, Ray
142 FETTELL, Stephen
130 CLARK, John
101 LOCKETT, Brendan
232 LISTON, John
22 ADAM-OLIVER, Noora
70 DELAWYER, Theo
79 JAMIESON, Richard
161 GILL, Aaron
113 FARQUHARSON, Colin
150 PADDICK, Tony
152 MAY, Cherie
154 GILL, Graham
131 BIRKEDALE, David
112 QUINN, Richard
74 TING, Lawrence
165 SPERA, Tony
102 SWAN, Michael

#1113 Rule 6.6.19
#2 102 RuleS/4.1.7.4
#3165 Rule S/4.1.7.4

NT
WA
VIC
WA
NSW
SA
TAS
NSW
VIC
WA
ACT
SA
TAS
NSW
NSW
SA
NT
SA
WA
SA
NSW
SA
SA
SA
QLD

219
220
228
199
224
198
198
203
213
216
213
197
202
212
202
219
189
172
157
183
189
143
188

234
227
212
224
230
230
225
222
221
211
222
219
210
202
213
131
213
215
226
156
206
207
202

104
03
93
93

103
88
96
94
90
78
80
74
81
80
89

105
63
62
66
87
74
68
46

132
142
158
161
121
162
155
155
152
150
150
153
157
151
124
165
148
153
145
152
129
148
119

112
117
108
118
115
114
116
111
106
114

98
118
108
108
113
117
116
118
114
113

85
110
112

801
799
799
795
793
792
790
785
782
769
763
761
758
753
741
737
729
720
708
691
683
676
667

#1

#3
#2
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page: 1 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 30-Mar-2015  4:26 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
SGI‘ViCG PiStOl Teams Final Results - 30-Mar-2015 4.26 pm
I DNSW
148 Brus, Dean 884 234 238 118 174 120 0
32 Nosworthy, John _ 844 233 227 101 166 117 0
103 Oates, David 869 232 239 109 170 119 0

2597 699 704 328 510 356

2 QM ‘ _
215 Ede, Brandan 863 233 237 105 171 117 0
121 Flett, Glen 847 234 232 107 159 115 0
236 Longbottom, Jamie 852 230 233 111 161 117 0
2562 697 702 323 491 349
3 WA
8 Caratti, Leo 851 225 236 105 169 116 0
57 Ciccotosto, Dominic 819 232 229 B8 164 106 0
64 Jekel, Linda 855 230 235 102 170 118 0
2525 687 700 295 503 340
4 SA
104 Curyer, Simon 836 221 233 101 169 112 0
65 Godbolt, Reggie 804 218 240 75 156 115 0
91 Rehn, Jason 843 210 236 110 173 114 0
2483 649 709 286 498 341
5 Vic
50 Clark, Leslie 845 226 228 101 171 119 0
124 Jensen, Paul 854 230 229 105 173 117 0
94 Motton, Ralph 782 213 221 90 152 106 0

2481 669 678 296 496 342

6 Tasmania

127 Banfield, Chris 823 226 225 99 155 118 0
126 Banfield, Graeme 790 198 225 96 155 116 0
114 Roberts, Peter 815 222 223 98 161 111 0

2428 646 673 293 471 345
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page . 2 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 30-Mar-2015 4:26 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
Service PiStOl Teams Finaf Results - 30-Mar-2015 4.26 pm
7 NT
79 Jamieson, Richard 729 189 213 63 148 116 0
190 Strawbridge, Stevan 801 219 234 104 132 112 0

1530 408 447 167 280 228

8§ ACT
142 Fettell, Stephen 763 213 222 80 150 98 0
76 213 222 80 150 98

3 213 2
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15 ‘

Black Powder 25
Rank No. Name Rep.

1 178 SUBKEY, Brian NSW 94 91

2 185 GREEN, Gary NSW 92 90

3 153 GRAY, Ray NSW 92 92

4 5 INGOLD, John NSW g9 89

5 93 FULTON, Tom QLD 93 92

6 47 SMITH, Em VIC 93 89

7 166 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 94 88

8 40 LISIEWICZ, John QLD 95 94

9 30 MOORE, David NSW 85 92
10 121 FLETT, Glen QLD a1 90
11 146 RYAN, Noel QLD 97 93
12 197 MONCRIEYF, Leslie VIC 91 90
13 70 DELAWYER, Theo SA 96 91
14 95 WRAY, Max WA 87 90
15 176  AFFORD, Tom SA 79 89
16 97 COPPOLA, Gary SA 79 85
17 31 " SAMMARTINO, John Mount 89 86
18 103  OATES, David NSW 94 B84
19 232 LISTON, John NSW 87 94
20 190 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 79 87
21 8 CARATTI, Leo WA 88 76
22 65 GODBOLT, Reggie SA 88 76
23 125 DAVIS, Geoff QLD 50 86
24 119 TUTTY, Bruce NSW 86 92
25 118 JERKOVIC, Frank WA 76 89
26 145 LAVELL, Rodd ACT 91 87
27 49 CUNDY, James SA 91 87
28 111 PORTER, David SA 8% 90
29 21  OLIVER, Robert NSW g1 77
30 55  WILLIAMS, Jason SA 91 86
31 60 GUY, Steve NSW 89 86
32 179 ANDREWS, Ray WA 71 76
33 11 FREW, Glen NT 77 82
34 10 MARCATO, Robert SA g4 79
35 240 HAYWARD, Peter SA 84 91
36 113 FARQUHARSON, Colin WA g1 77
37 19 JOHNSTON, Ann SA 83 83
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Page: 1 of 2

Printed 31-Mar-2015 11:50 am

Final Results - 31-Mar-2015 11:50 am

185
182
184
178
185
182
182
189
177
181
190
181
187
177
168
164
175
178
181
166
164
164
176
178
165
178
178
179
158
177
175
147
159
163
175
158
166

95
97
93
95
94
91
91
92
91
91
90
87
92
84
95
94
91
89
77
92
86
88
80
83
83
80
77
67
88
69
76
88
75
75
76
74
80

93
93
94
96
50
93
93
85
95
91
82
93
78
95
93
91
83
80
87
86
93
91
87
79
88
78
80
86
84
84
79
90
90
84
69
82
65

188
190
187
191
184
184
184
177
186
182
172
180
170
179
188
185
174
169
164
178
179
179
167
162
171
158
157
153
172
153
155
178
165
159
145
156
145

Total
373
372
371
369
369
366
366
366
363
363
362
361
357
356
356
349
349
347
345
344
343
343
343
340
336
336
335
332
330
330
330
325
324
322
320
314
311
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38 235 MORRISON, Campbell ~ SA 94 78

39 152 MAY, Cherie NSW 73 71
40 | DUCKETT, Barry WA 79 - 80
M LA
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172
144
159

60
76
78

68 128 300
76 152 296
55 133 292
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

Black Powder 25 Teams

Page : 1 of 2
Printed 31-Mar-2015 11:51 am

Final Results - 31-Mar-2015 11:50 am

1 NSW

185
5
30

2 Qid
121

93
146

3 Vie
166

197
31

97
70
65

118
95

11
190

Green, Gary
Ingold, John
Moore, David

Flett, Glen
Fulton, Tom
Ryan, Noel

Davis, Wayne
Moncrieff, Leslie

Sammartino, John

Coppola, Gary
DeLawyer, Theo
Godbolt, Reggie

Caratti, L.eo
Jerkovic, Frank
Wray, Max

Frew, Glen

Strawbridge, Stevan

Jan Ryan @
NRC00824 /gé;lwﬂ

| 0% les

372
369
363

1104

363
369
362

1094

366
361
349

1076

349
357
343

1049

343
336
356

1035

324
344

668

92 90 97 93 0
89 85 95 96 0
85 92 91 95 0

266 271 283 234

91 9% 91 91 0
93 92 94 90 0
97 93 90 82 0

281 275 275 263

94 88 91 93 0
91 90 87 93 ‘ 0
89 86 91 83 0

274 264 269 269

79 85 94 91 0
9% 91 92 78 0
g8 76 88 91 0

263 252 274 260

88 76 86 93 0
76 89 83 88 0
g7 90 84 95 0

251 255 253 276

77 82 75 90 0
79 87 92 86 0

156 169 167 176
““"“&‘.,,».
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Ciub.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

Black Powder 25 Teams

7 ACT
145 Lavell, Rodd 336
336

Page : 2 of 2
Printed 31-Mar-2015 11:51 am

Final Resuits - 31-Mar-2015 11.50 am

91 87 80 78 0
91 87 80 78
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page : 1 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 31-Mar-2015 4.05 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
SGI’ViCG Unrestricted Final Results - 31-Mar-2015 4:05 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total
1 148 BRUS, Dean NSW 235 240 116 180 120 891
2 236 LONGBOTTOM, Jamie QLD 238 238 114 178 119 887
3 124 JENSEN, Paul VIC 236 236 114 177 119 882
4 104 CURYER, Simon SA 231 240 113 178 119 881
5 149  BRUS, Peter NSW 231 237 117 178 118 881
6 127 BANFIELD, Chris TAS 232 238 114 177 119 880
7 98 DEGIGLIO, Thomas SA 234 235 116 178 117 880
8 121  FLETT, Glen QLD 232 234 117 176 118 877
9 37 WICKS, Max NSW 230 237 110 178 119 874
10 215 EDE, Brandan QLD 230 237 113 176 118 874
11 78 O'BRIEN, Martin NSW 229 237 110 178 119 873
12 57 CICCOTOSTO, Dominic WA 226 236 113 177 120 872
13 235 MORRISON, Campbell ~ SA 228 235 113 177 119 872
14 227  WILLIAMSON, Paul NSW 232 236 112 173 119 872
15 175 TERRY, Matt SA 232 234 112 176 118 872
16 8 CARATTI Leo WA 227 239 111 174 119 870
17 64 JEKEL, Linda WA 234 240 106 174 116 870
18 24 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 224 236 113 176 119 868
19 166 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 231 234 111 174 118 868
20 95 WRAY, Max WA 219 240 112 177 118 866
21 103  OATES, David NSW 231 234 109 173 118 863
22 94 MOTTON, Ralph VIC 230 239 110 172 114 865
23 32 NOSWORTHY, John NSwW 226 233 111 176 118 864
24 107 LOWE, Greg VIC 229 234 111 172 118 864
25 21 OLIVER, Robert NSW 227 237 109 174 117 864
26 97 COPPOLA, Gary SA 225 234 109 176 119 863
27 91 REHN, Jason SA 226 235 110 174 118 863
28 41 JONES, Marnie NSW 225 237 105 176 119 862
29 50 CLARK, Leslie VIC 229 229 107 176 120 86l
30 77 SANDMAN, Brett VIC 223 237 107 177 115 859
31 65 GODBOLT, Reggie SA 215 240 113 173 117 858
32 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 228 232 114 167 116 857
33 192 VICKERY, Scott NSW 226 231 104 174 119 B854
Jan Ryan
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
DN'S

219

42
197
217
142
232
165

26

67
126
173
110
150
151
131

74

70

79

22
133
101
169
176
190
113
102
152
130

56
112

DELIC, Dragutin
JONES, Lindsay
MONCRIEFF, Leslie
STUBBS, Phil
FETTELL, Stephen
LISTON, John
SPERA, Tony
PICKER, Tony
SAVAGE, Kelvin
WOOD, Andrew
BANFIELD, Graeme
GRENFELL, Simon
FACLEY, Roy
PADDICK, Tony
GREAVES, Mick
BIRKEDALE, David
TING, Lawrence
DELAWYER, Theo
JAMIESON, Richard

ADAM-OLIVER, Noora

BRAND, Kevin
LOCKETT, Brendan
O'BRIEN, Liam
ANDREWS, Ray

STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan
FARQUHARSON, Colin

SWAN, Michael
MAY, Cherie
CLARK, John
YOUNG, Bob
QUINN, Richard

#1151 Rule 6.6.13.2

VIC
NSW
VIC
WA
ACT
NSW
SA
NSW
WA
WA
TAS
SA
QLD
SA
WA
SA
QLD
SA
NT
NSW
SA
TAS
TAS
WA
NT
WA
SA
NSW
SA
TAS
SA

221 235 109 170
218 235 107 175
231 228 103 171
211 234 104 176
208 231 108 176
215 232 110 168
224 227 110 169
221 224 105 171
226 231 99 169
215 223 103 176
212 229 106 169
213 224 107 163
212 236 110 176
207 229 96 175
212 230 104 159
221 229 92 160
191 234 107 169
216 238 113 178

196 223 99 172

223 225 88 165
190 220 100 172
208 227  B6 169
223 230 91 155
201 223 8BS 167
202 175 106 177
209 174 106 173

176 225 89 166
188 227 84 151
198 234 107 137

221 233 112 131

Lo
é“%
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119
117
112
118
119
114
109
117
113
118
115
115

86
112
112
114
112

68
117
103
111
106

89
111
118
115
113
114

59

19

854
852
845
843
842
839
839
838
838
835
831
822
820
819
817
816
813
813
807
804
793
789
788
787
778
777
769
764
735
716
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page . 1 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 31-Mar-2015 4:06 pm
28/03/15 - 6/04/15
SGI'ViCG Unrestricted Teams Final Results - 31-Mar-2015 4:05 pm
1 Qud
215 Ede, Brandan 874 230 237 113 176 118 0
121 Flett, Glen 877 232 234 117 176 118
236 Longbottom, Jamie 887 238 238 114 178 119 0

2638 700 709 344 530 335

2 NSW
148 Brus, Dean 891 235 240 116 180 120 0
149 Brus, Peter 881 231 237 117 178 118 0
103 Oates, David 865 231 234 109 173 118 0
2637 697 711 342 531 356
3 SA
97 Coppola, Gary 863 225 234 109 176 119 0
104 Curyer, Simon 881 231 240 113 178 119
235 Morrison, Campbell 872 228 235 113 177 119 0
2616 684 709 335 531 357
4 WA ,
57 Ciccotosto, Dominic 872 226 236 113 177 120 0
64 Jekel, Linda 870 234 240 106 174 116 0
24 Kozak, Jeremy 868 224 236 113 176 119 0
2610 684 712 332 527 355
5 Vie
50 Clark, Leslie 861 229 229 107 176 120 0
107 Lowe, Greg 864 229 234 111 172 118
94 Motton, Ralph 865 230 239 110 172 114 0

2590 688 702 328 520 352

6 Tasmania

127 Banfield, Chris 880 232 238 114 177 119 0
114 Roberts, Peter 857 228 232 114 167 116 0
56 Young, Bob 716 221 233 112 131 19 0

2453 681 703 340 475 254
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page : 2 of 2
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 31-Mar-2015  4:06 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

Service Unrestricted Teams

Final Resulfs - 31-Mar-2015 4.05 pm

7 NT
79 Jamieson, Richard 807 196 223 99 172 117 0
190 Strawbridge, Stevan 778 202 175 106 177 118 0
1585 398 398 205 349 235
8§ ACT
142 Fettell, Stephen 842 208 231 108 176 119 0

208 231 119
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15

Service 25
Rank No. Name Rep.
1 127 BANFIELD, Chris TAS
2 149 BRUS, Peter NSW
3 124 JENSEN, Paul VIC
4 148 BRUS, Dean NSW
5 21 OLIVER, Robert NSW
6 236 LONGBOTTOM, Jamie QLD
7 98 DEGIGLIO, Thomas SA
8 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS
9 94 MOTTON, Ralph VIC
10 8 CARATTL Leo WA
11 104 CURYER, Simon SA
12 215 EDE, Brandan QLD
13 64 JEKEL, Linda WA
14 24 KOZAK, Jeremy WA
15 57 CICCOTOSTO, Dominic WA
16 65 GODBOLT, Reggie SA
17 37 WICKS, Max NSW
18 227 WILLIAMSON, Paul NSW
19 77 SANDMAN, Brett VIC
20 50 CLARK, Leslie VIC
21 95 WRAY, Max WA
22 192 VICKERY, Scott NSW
23 41 JONES, Marnie NSW
24 97 COPPOLA, Gary SA
25 32 NOSWORTHY, John NSW
26 153 GRAY, Ray NSW
27 219 DELIC, Dragutin VIC
28 56 YOUNG, Bob TAS
29 26 PICKER, Tony NSW
30 217 STUBBS, Phil WA
31 126 BANFIELD, Graeme TAS
32 166 DAVIS, Wayne VIC

248

248

244
248
246
243
245
246
247
242
244
247
245
248
243
244
247
246
246
247
244
241
240
235
245
236
243
243
235
244
241
249

Page: 1 of 3
Printed 01-Apr-2015 3:45 pm

Final Results - 01-Apr-2016  3:44 pm

139 146 99 632 98

99 100
140 148 96 632 98

99 99
138 148 100 630
134 148 98 628
139 144 97 626
140 143 98 624
137 146 95 623
138 143 95 622
134 143 96 620
137 146 94 619
141 142 92 619
138 144 90 619
134 139 100 618
134 140 96 618
143 142 90 618
135 141 97 617
133 144 93 617
131 143 96 616
130 148 92 616
131 144 92 614
133 141 95 613
132 141 98 612
142 136 94 612
140 138 98 011
123 143 99 610
137 142 92 607
129 140 %4 606
131 140 92 606
131 145 93 604
121 142 96 603
129 140 92 602
115 145 91 600
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33 78 OBRIEN, Martin NSW 245 124 136 94 599

34 70 DELAWYER, Theo SA 245 118 143 93 599
35 107 LOWE, Greg VIC 238 119 143 96 596
36 110 FACEY,Roy QLD 244 131 144 77 596
37 74 TING, Lawrence QLD 247 110 140 98 595
38 222 GIUSTINIANO, WA 235 129 141 88 593
Michelangelo
39 121 FLETT, Glen QLD 242 118 136 96 592
40 9] REHN, Jason SA 735 125 142 89 591
41 42 JONES, Lindsay NSW 238 121 142 89 590
42 133 BRAND, Kevin SA 239 121 133 92 585
43 118 JERKOVIC, Frank WA 238 118 129 95 580
44 232 LISTON, John NSW 234 123 130 90 577
45 173 GRENFELL, Simon SA 205 127 130 93 575
46 179 ANDREWS, Ray WA 234 104 141 95 574
47 130 CLARK, John SA 2m2 129 133 89 573
48 151 GREAVES, Mick WA 238 116 139 80 573
49 150 PADDICK, Tony SA 2?1 120 140 90 571
50 197 MONCRIEFF, Leslie VIC 234 117 131 86 568
51 67 WOOD, Andrew WA 191 126 145 99 561
57 190 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 212 108 140 95 555
53 6 SAVAGE, Kelvin WA 236 135 140 42 553
54 27 ADAM-OLIVER, Noora NSW 232 97 124 82 535
55 101 LOCKETT, Brendan TAS 205 112 128 68 533
56 155 BROUGHALL,Robert ~ NSW 216 115 129 71 531
57 131 BIRKEDALE, David SA 200 125 103 84 512
58 169 OBRIEN, Liam TAS 208 102 119 83 512
50 168 O'BRIEN, Darryn TAS 2 74 128 86 510
60 79 JAMIESON, Richard NT 230 75 126 79 510 #
61 152 MAY, Cherie NSW 4 97 121 63 505
62 228 HEFFERNAN, Paula NSW 211 67 124 82 484 #2
63 245 JAQUES, Craig VIC 198 75 117 92 482
64 134 ELLERY, Donna SA 215 35 122 75 447
65 19 JOHNSTON, Ann SA 21 59 75 59 404
DNS 113 FARQUHARSON, Colin WA M’L palio—~ o 0
DNS 103 OATES, David NSW " ‘ f@ﬁ 0
DNS 112 QUINN, Richard SA Brian Johnson 0
NRC00403 é’/ ey
(|4 Jdos |

#1 79 Rule 825/6.3.7.1
#2228 Rule 6.6.13.1




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15
Service 25 Teams

Page ! 1 of 2

Printed 01-Apr-2015  3:45 pm

Final Results - 01-Apr-2015 3:44 pm

1 Tasmania

127 Banfield, Chris
114 Roberts, Peter
56 Young, Bob

2 NSW
148 Brus, Dean

32 Nosworthy, John
37 Wicks, Max

97 Coppola, Gary
104 Curyer, Simon
98 DeGiglio, Thomas

8 Caratti, Leo
24 Kozak, Jeremy
95 Wray, Max

S Vie
124 Jensen, Paul

107 Lowe, Greg
94  Motton, Ralph

6 Qid

110 TFacey, Roy
121 Flett, Glen
236 Longbottom, Jamie

632
622
606

1860

628
610
617

1855

611
619
623

1853

619
618
613

1850

630
596
620

1846

596
592
624

1812

248
246
243

737

248
245
247

740

235
244
245

724

242
248
244

734

244
238
247

729

244
242
243

729

139
138
131

408

134
123
133

390

140
141
137

418

137
134
133

404

138
119
134

391

131
118
140

389

146
143
140

429

148
143
144

435

138
142
146

426

146
140
141

427

148
143
143

434

144
136
143

423

99
95
92

286

98
99
93

290

98
92
95

285

94
96
95

285

100
96
96

292

77
96
98

271
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2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

Page . 2 of 2

Printed 01-Apr-2015  3:45 pm

Final Results - 01-Apr-2015  3:44 pm

Service 25 Teams

7 NT

79 Jamieson, Richard 510
190 Strawbridge, Stevan 555

' & W\ 1065
Wﬂ‘%@v@gé

230 75 126
212 108 140

442 183 266

Brian Johnson
NRC00403

79 0
95 0
174

j‘f Toay,
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page . 1 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 01-Apr-2015  12:55 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
Black Powder 50 Final Results - 01-Apr-2015  12:55 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot Off
1 30 MOORE, David NSW 92 93 94 89 368
2 95 WRAY, Max WA 88 93 90 89 360
3 40 LISIEWICZ, John QLD 92 88 90 87 357
4 166 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 88 86 95 87 356
5 118 JERKOVIC, Frank WA 90 82 91 88 351
6 8 CARATTI Leo WA 87 86 91 87 351
7 9 KNAPP, Mike WA 89 81 89 91 350
8 194  BLACKBURN, Steve NSW 88 93 81 87 349
9 93 FULTON, Tom QLD 92 81 85 89 347
10 185 GREEN, Gary NSW 86 83 88 87 344
11 176 AFFORD, Tom SA 86 88 81 88 343
12 178 SUBKEY, Brian NSW 84 83 87 88 342
13 197  MONCRIEFF, Leslie VIC 86 88 86 82 342
14 2 CLARKE, Karen NT 88 85 88 81 342
15 31 SAMMARTINO, John Mount 86 87 85 83 341
16 145 LAVELL, Rodd ACT 85 88 83 83 339
17 47 SMITH, Ern VIC 87 88 77 84 336
18 190 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 86 85 80 77 328
19 119 TUTTY, Bruce NSW 80 83 79 83 325
200 153 GRAY, Ray NSW 66 83 91 81 321
21 66 RYDQUIST, Marie QLD 78 87 82 74 321
22 1 DUCKETT, Barry WA 84 78 81 77 320
23 235 MORRISON, Campbell ~ SA 75 83 80 g1 319
24 49 CUNDY, James SA 84 78 77 80 319
25 5 INGOLD, John NSW 82 81 80 75 318
26 111 PORTER, David SA 72 74 87 76 309
27 55  WILLIAMS, Jason SA 74 82 80 70 306
28 152 MAY, Cherie NSW 76 74 74 80 304
29 65 GODBOLT, Reggie SA 71 76 80 75 302
30 70 DELAWYER, Theo SA 57 81 79 83 300
31 232 LISTON, John NSW 72 68 81 73 294
32 179 ANDREWS, Ray WA 71 84 68 70 293 e




33 10 MARCATO, Robert
34 113 FARQUHARSON, Colin
35 97 COPPOLA, Gary

36 19 JOHNSTON, Ann
DNF 125 DAVIS, Geoff

DNF 11 FREW, Glen
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page : 1 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 01-Apr-2015  12:55 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
Black POWdGI’ 50 Teams Finaf Results - 01-Apr-2015 12:55 pm
1 WA
8 Caratti, Leo 351 87 8 91 87 0
9 Knapp, Mike 350 89 81 89 91
95 Wray, Max 360 88 93 90 &9 0

1061 264 260 270 267

2 Vie
166 Davis, Wayne ‘ 356 88 86 95 87 0
197 Moncrieff, Leslie 342 86 88 86 82
47 Smith, Ern 336 87 88 77 84
1034 261 262 258 253
3 NSW
5 Ingold, John 318 82 81 80 75 0
30 Moore, David 368 92 93 94 &9 0
178 Subkey, Brian 342 84 83 87 88 0
| 1028 258 257 261 252
4 Qld
93 Fulton, Tom 347 92 81 85 8% 0
40 Lisiewtcz, John 357 92 88 90 87 0
66 Rydquist, Marie 321 78 87 82 74 0
1025 262 256 257 250
5 SA
49 Cundy, James 319 84 78 77 80 0
70 DeLawyer, Theo 300 57 81 79 83 0
235 Morrison, Campbell 319 75 83 80 8I 0
938 216 242 236 244
6 NT
2 Clarke, Karen 342 88 85 88 81 0
11 Frew, Glen 195 50 81 64 0

190 Strawbridge, Stevan 328 86 85 80 77 0
' 865 224 251 232 158
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooling Club. Page : 2 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 01-Apr-2015  12:55 pm
28/03/15 - 6/04/15

Blacl< Powder 50 Teams Final Results - 01-Apr-2015  12:85 pm

7 ACT
145 Lavell, Rodd S+ 339 85 88 83 83 0
339 85 88 .83 83
S Sharon Reynolds
NRCOO%Z P
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page : 1 of 3

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 02-Apr-2015  4.48 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
25m Centre Fire Final Results - 02-Apr-2015 4.:48 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total
Open
1 14 MULLENS, Gary VIC 96 94 96 286 96 97 88 281 3567 -l4x

2 16 PUMANEE, Thanakorn =~ NSW 97 95 86278 95 96 97 288 3566 -13x
49

3 120 BELL, Kerry NSW 92 93 96281 94 95 96 285 3566 -17x
48
4 222 GIUSTINIANO, WA 94 95 92 281 94 94 96 284 565 -12x
Michelangelo
5 34 FINKEN, Lucas VIC 97 91 91279 96 96 91 283 562 -12x
6 95 WRAY, Max WA 9 92 92 280 91 93 96 280 560 -11x
7 182 MARKOWSKI, Jason SA 97 90 89276 95 92 95 282 558 - 8x
8 13 COOTE, Dallas VIC 89 91 94274 94 94 095 283 557 -14x
9 234 ANDERSON, Scott WA 96 96 94 286 93 85 93 271 557 -14x
10 55 WILLIAMS, Jason SA 80 92 93274 93 93 96 282 556 -12x
11 48 FITZPATRICK, Peter NSW 90 93 92275 91 97 93 281 556 -10x
12 111 PORTER, David SA 97 93 91 281 92 90 92 274 555 - 8x
13 44 QUICK, Bruce VIC 94 95 50279 94 87 94 275 554 -13x
14 43 HINES, Benjamin NSW 92 94 90276 96 92 90 278 554 -12x
15 197 MONCRIEFF, Leslie VIC 89 92 93274 95 95 90 280 554 -11x
16 62 HEINRICH, Garry SA 94 92 93279 91 90 92 273 552 -1ix
17 8 CARATTI, Leo WA 1 89 95275 91 92 94 277 552 - Bx
18 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 91 93 93277 91 90 93 274 551 -10x
19 40 LISIEWICZ, John QLD 9 92 93281 92 91 87 270 551 -10x
20 73 ROBERTSON, Ian NSW 93 96 89278 91 91 90 272 550 - 9%x
21 92 DOWLING, Bob NSW 87 91 86264 99 93 94 286 550 - 8x
22 190 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan  NT 95 90 87272 92 92 93 277 549 -12x
23 146 RYAN, Noel QLD 93 90 90273 92 88 96 276 549 -10x
24 100 EAGLE, Grant VIC 90 92 95277 94 88 90 272 549 - 7x
25 178 SUBKEY, Brian NSW 92 96 92 280 84 96 89 269 549 - 7x
26 89 ARTHUR-SMITH, Peter SA 91 94 54 279 94 95 79 268 547 -13x
27 151 GREAVES, Mick WA 89 90 91270 96 87 94 277 547 - 8x
28 143 HOGG, Max NSW 94 94 88276 88 90 92 270 546 - 5x
29 60 GUY, Steve NSW 89 92 84265 94 93 92 279 544 - 6x

30 49 CUNDY, James SA 97 96 89282 86 093 82 261 543 YIo%

O

.gWS
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

104
24
46

145

226

166
39
81
56
47
59

232

241

109

97
31
163
153
69
88
116
125
71
113
137
227
123

185

11
128
221
179
160
102

28
155
157

CURYER, Simon
KOZAK, Jeremy
CHAPMAN, David
LAVELL, Rodd
MAMOUZELOS, Chris
DAVIS, Wayne
ROYALS, Peter
BIELE, Andrew
YOUNG, Bob
SMITH, Em
HANCOCK, Craig
LISTON, John
DENNIS, Terry
DENNING, Mark
HURR, Christopher
COPPOLA, Gary
SAMMARTINO, John
TWISS, David
GRAY, Ray
HORTON, Geoff
NICHOLLS, Graham
HARRIS, Joan
DAVIS, Geoff
MUSARUCA, Frank
FARQUHARSON, Colin
JESIC, Dragoljub
WILLIAMSON, Paul
ALSTON, Geoff
GREEN, Gary

FREW, Glen

FUSS, Michael
TARANSKY, Alex
ANDREWS, Ray
MELVILLE, Bruce
SWAN, Michael
ISMAIL, Craig
BROUGHALL, Robert
CRAWFORD, Dave

SA
WA
SA
ACT
QLD
VIC
SA
SA
TAS
VIC
SA
NSW
NSW
WA
SA
SA
Mount
SA
NSW
VIC
NT
SA
QLD

WA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NT
SA
SA
WA
NSW
SA
SA
NSW
VIC

92
89
97
89
83
92
91
91
88
92
93
89
90
87
90
90
83
83
83
86
88
90
81
93
83
80
90
92
89
75
80
61
92
89
73
79
75
79

89
86
93
89
85
97
93
90
86
89
92
93
82
84
20
38
92
88
88
90
89
95
84
%0
85
84
85
91
87
83
91
81
77
84
71
86
83
74

96 277
93 268
86 276
94 272
92 260
96 285
91 275
87 268
90 264
93 274
90 275
88 270
91 263
90 261
92 272
86 264
95 270
89 260
86 257
84 260
96 273
92 277
88 253
90 273
82 250
84 248
91 266
87 270
88 264
85 243
83 254
87 229
81 250
91 264
75 219
89 254
80 238
68 221

87
94
84
86
93
76
91
92
93
81
89
86
84
88

90

91
84
86
51
91
75
86
85
83
88
78
91
30
75
80
79
93
83
82
82
73
66
78

91
89
89
96
95
86
88
89
91
93
81
86
96
88
85
79
86
91
77
76
84
79
90
85
83
90
75
82
85
8%
78
86
75
75
84
83
86
80

88
92
93
88
93
92
84
89
88
86
36
85
83
87
77
89
83
85
95
92
86
74
84
70
88
93
77
75
79
38
80
82
70
56
90
65
79
82

266
275
266
270
281
254
263
270
272
260
256
257
263
263
252
259
253
262
263
259
245
239
259
238
259
261
243
237
239
257
237
261
228
213
256
221
231
240

4

.I‘;{' \{;‘E‘,;(ib A
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69
70
DNF
DSQ

1
2

12 CROSS, Brian
10 MARCATO, Robert

199 SYKES, Kym

30 MOORE, David

Junior
229 ASHMORE, Thomas

9195 BLACKBURN, Nathan

#1
#2

221 Rule 8.8.2.1
30 Rule 8.4.3.2

NSW 88
SA 85
SA 79
NSW

ACT 91

65
91
91

89

85238 75 68 74 217 455 - 2x
86 262 48 72 72 192 454 - 9x
76246 0 0 0 0 246 - 3x
#2
94 274 94 98 94 286 560 -16x
94 267 92 81 84 257 524 - 6x
Brian Johnson
NRC00403 -
L ] A [R5
¥ ﬁ;g‘,"}’}
%(ﬂg_}j{:
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

25m Centre Fire Teams

Page ;1 of 2
Printed 02-Apr-2015 -4:50 pm

Final Results - 02-Apr-2015 4:48 pm

1 Vie
13

100
14

222
24

3 QU
40

226
146

46
62
39

11
88
190

6 NSW

120
48
30

Coote, Dallas
Eagle, Grant
Mullens, Gary

Caratti, Leo

Giustiniano, Michelangelo

Kozak, Jeremy

Lisiewicz, John
Mamouzelos, Chris
Ryan, Noel

Chapman, David
Heinrich, Garry
Royals, Peter

Frew, Glen
Nicholls, Graham
Strawbridge, Stevan

Bell, Kerry
Fitzpatrick, Peter
Moore, David

557
549
567

1673

552
565
543

1660

551
541
549

1641

542
552
538

1632

500
518
549

1567

566
556

1122

89 91 94 94 94 95 14
90 92 95 94 38 90 7
96 94 96 96 97 88 14

275 277 285 284 279 273 35

91 8 95 91 92 94 8
94 95 92 94 94 96 12
80 86 93 94 89 92 5
274 270 280 279 275 282 25

9 92 93 92 91 87 10

83 85 92 93 95 93 9
93 90 90 92 8% 96 10
272 267 275 277 274 276 29
97 93 8 84 89 93 9
94 92 93 91 90 92 11
91 93 91 91 88 84 9

282 278 270 266 267 269 29

75 83 85 80 B89 B8 5
88 8 96 75 84 86 10
95 90 87 92 92 93 12

258 262 268 247 265 267 27

92 93 96 94 95 96 17
9 93 92 91 97 93 10
0

182 186 188 185 192 189 27

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page: 2 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 02-Apr-2015  4:50 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
25m Centre Fire Teams Final Results - 02-Apr-2015 4:48 pm

7  Tasmania

114 Roberts, Peter 551 91 93 93 91 90 93 10
56 Young, Bob 536 88 8 90 93 91 88 6
1087 179 179 183 184 181 181 16
§ ACT
145 Lavell, Rodd . 542 80 89 94 86 96 88 5
,, L 542 89 9 88 5
Oc’ Brian Johnson

NRC00403 L%/ ~ Jory
:7? /# /__cr?@/‘::




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15
10m Womens Air

Page ! 1 of 2

Printed 03-Apr-2015 7:41 am

Final Results -

Rank No. Name
Open
1 139 YAUHLEUSKAYA,
Lalita

2 117 ESPOSITO, Emily

3 158  GILLMAN, Kristy

4 188 RYAN, Linda

5 4 COWLING, Lara

6 63 HEINRICH, Alison

7 238 MOLEMAN, Dannielle

8 18 KROOPIN, Sascha

9 2 CLARKE, Karen
10 141 FETTELL, Catherine
11 72  AUSTIN, Marianne
12 181 CHAPMAN, Hayley
13 177 PROBERT, Marcia
14 96 WRAY, Brenda
15 61 GUY, Sue
16 105 DUNKS, Julie
17 144 CORMACK, Anne
18 15 MULLENS, Joy
19 85 WILLIAMS, Tracy
20 242  GALE, Vivienne
21 66 RYDQUIST, Marie
22 23 SIMCOCK, Linda
23 223 ROSSETTO, Una
24 52 SMITH, Allyson
25 75 HUTCHINSON, Jo
26 27 ISMALIL, Sharlene
27 187 CHAPMAN, Kimberley
28 84 CLARKE, Emily
29 87 PETRIE, Brooke
30 220 WOODS, Maureen

Rep.

VIC

NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NT
ACT
ViC

QLD
WA
NSW
QLD
QLD
Castl
SA
TAS
QLD
WA
NSW
NSW

o

94
92
92
91
91
95
90
90
89
90
85
93
89
91
91
88
84
91
88
90
88
88
91

98

96
91
93
92
91
92
94
89
86
90
90
91
91
87

- 86

90
89
87
81
91
87
87
90
86
86
85
85
92
87

93

93
94
94
91
90
87
89
92
95
89
92
86
88
91
38
88
89
85
93
86
85
86
82
92
89
88
91
87
87

/7

96

93
95
91
96
92
89
90
91
90
90
91
88
89
88
91
90
93
91
92
87
93
92
90
39
90
88
34
79
87

Total Shoot Off

379 -10x%

376 - 6%
372 - 6x
370 - 8x
370 - 5x
364 - 5x
363 - Tx
363 - 3x
362 - 4x
360 - 5x
359 - Tx
358 - S5x
358 - 3x
357 - Tx
357 - Tx
356 - 6x
356 - 4x
355 - 7x
354 - 5x
354 - 4x
354 - 2x
353 - 4x
353 - 3x
353 - 2x
352 - 4x
351 - 3x
350 - 2x
349 - 2x
348 - 3x
347 - 3\

P
@ Cj o
© Opsg fok ows




31 218 ROBERTSON, Jenny NSW 91 85 85 85 346 - 4x

32 193  DOWNING, Elise NSW 87 84 87 88 346 - 3x
33 231 PORTER, Jennifer WA 86 87 &7 86 346 - 3x
34 164 OSBORNE, Bev SA 87 88 82 86 343 - 1x
35 64 JEKEL, Linda WA 94 83 &3 82 342 - 4x
36 233 LISTON, Maree NSW 83 88 81 00 342 - 3x
37 171  DREVES, Zuzana QLD 87 85 82 86 340 - Ix
38 86 PETRIE, Morgan SA 85 87 83 85 340 - 1x
39 198 SYKES, Karen SA 83 86 82 85 336 - 5x
40 167 DONOVAN, Mary NT 88 90 76 82 336 - 5x
41 20 MCHUGH, Caroline SA 86 81 80 87 334 - 3x
42 19 JOHNSTON, Ann SA 76 82 89 86 333 - 3x
43 115 ROBERTS, Fin TAS 83 79 86 84 332 - 3x
44 243 KOZAK, Michelle WA 85 85 79 82 331 - 3x
45 186 GREGORY, Jenny ACT g1 87 81 79 328 - Ox
46 225 HAYLOCK, Carly SA 80 87 83 73 323 - Ix
47 191 STRAWBRIDGE, Betty NT 84 34 76 75 319 - Ix
48 108 DENNING, Samantha WA 67 73 .'65 75 280 - 1x

DNS 152 MAY, Cherie NSW W &/&9\‘ 0 -
DNS 33 VERHULST, Emily SA | [0/(@/ Yy, 0-
[
ISCD
1 90 LAVARS, Michelle SA 86 78 87 80 331 - Ox
Spencer Tweedia
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

10m Womens Air Teams

Page: 1 of 2

Printed 03-Apr-2015 8:56 am

1 Vie
158

188
139

2 NSW

117
238

181
63
85

4 Qlid
144

177
66

167
75

64
23
220

Gillman, Kristy
Ryan, Linda
Yauhleuskaya, Lalita

Cowling, Lara
Esposito, Emily
Moleman, Dannielle

Chapman, Hayley
Heinrich, Alison
Williams, Tracey

Cormack, Anne
Probert, Marcia
Rydquist, Marie

Clarke, Karen
Donovan, Mary
Hutchinson, Jo

Jekel, Linda
Simcock, Linda
Woods, Maureen

Spepcer Tweedie
%0155
" /

372
370
379

1121

370
376
363

1109

358
364
354

1076

356
358
354

1068

362
336
352

1050

342
353
347
1042

Final Results -
92 91 94 95
92 93 94 91 8
92 98 93 96 10
276 282 281 282 24
9] 92 91 96 5
94 96 93 93 6
95 92 87 89 7
280 280 271 278 18
85 90 92 91
91 91 90 9
91 87 85 91
267 268 267 274 15
88 90 88 90 4
93 91 86 88 3
90 91 86 87 2
271 272 260 265 9
90 89 92 91
88 90 76 8§2 5
85 86 92 89
263 265 260 262 13
94 83 83 82 4
88 87 85 93
86 87 87 87 3
268 257 255 262 11

@)
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15

Page: 2 of 2

Printed 03-Apr-2015 8:56 am

10m Womens Air Teams Finaf Resuits -
7 ACT
141 Fettell, Catherine 360 8¢ 86 95 90 5
186 Gregory, Jenny 328 g1 87 &1 79 0
688 170 173 176 169 3
8 Tasmania
242 Gale, Vivienne 354 88 81 93 92 4
115 Roberts, Fin 332 83 79 B6 84 3
686 171 160 179 176 7

Spencer Tweedie

001%5

F !

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page 1 of 1

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 03-Apr-2015  3:55 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
25m IPC SpOYt Pistol Final Results - 03-Apr-1915  12:00 am
Rank No. Name Rep. Total |
1 201 PITT, Christopher QLD 87 88 93 268 90 94 96 280 548 - 9%x
2 239  GLEESON, Mark VIC 2860 0 28 0 0 0 0 28- O0x*l
- 90 LAVARS, Michelle SA 0- #2
mc}(” “lﬂ/jiéfw(/wﬁ% TONN(PT AN
#1239 DNF tﬁw WY L ey
#2 90 dns
B
TiEk.

© Open for Windows
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15
Junior Sport

Rank
1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

LR = T T - N N T

No.
229

140
35
87
68
63

9195

162

184

45
76
9224
33
18
82
193
86
99
225
189
80
172
83
169
108

Name

ASHMORE, Thomas
YAUHLEUSKI, Serg

GROVES(JUN), Bailey

PETRIE, Brooke
MARTIN, Corey
HEINRICH, Alison
BLACKBURN, Nathan
BARLING, Brenton

THORNBERRY NEBAU

ER, Anthony
QUICK, Hannah
COOK, Ryana
JOHN, Sam
VERHULST, Emily
KROOPIN, Sascha
BIELE, Christian
DOWNING, Elise
PETRIE, Morgan
INESON, Hayden
HAYLOCK, Carly
HARROLD, Trevor
RUDBD, Nicholas
WONS, Brody
BIELE, Lachlan
O'BRIEN, Liam
DENNING, Samantha

Rep,
ACT

VIC
TAS

NSW
SA
NSW
VIC
NSW

92
95
95
90
88
93
87
89
88

92
91
90
92
90
90
87
90

97
94
97
92
93
89
93
93
88

Page: 1 of 1
Printed 04-Apr-2015 8:13 am

Final Resuits -

Total
9 96 289 571 -19x

98 97 289 568 -10x
92 94 283 565 - 5x
89 93 274 3544 - 7x
87 90 270 543 - 6x
88 93 270 540 - 4x
84 91 268 1539 - 7x
90 85 268 535 - 4x
88 88 264 531 - 7x

91 260 530 - 6x
91 271 530 - 4x
84 258 526 - 6x
94 274 525 -10x
84 256 515 - 4x
85 258 510 - Ix
79 251 505 - 4x
85 254 499 - 3x
83 245 498 - 1x
85 234 496 - 3x
90 249 491 - 5x
82 235 478 - 5x
87 253 477 - 3x
80 213 444 - 2x
59 175 407 - 2x
46 160 346 - Ix

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Clup. Page . 1 of 1

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 04-Apr-2015  8:14 am
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
Junior Sport Teams Final Results -
1 NSW
9195 Blackburn, Nathan 539 87 90 94 93 84 91 7
76 Cook, Ryana 530 84 88 87 82 98 9] 4
184 Thornberry Nebauer, Anthon 531 88 90 89 88 88 88 7
1660 259 268 270 263 270 270 18
2 SA
82 Biele, Christian 510 82 89 81 83 90 85 1
63 Heinrich, Alison 540 93 90 87 89 88 93
87 Petrie, Brooke 544 90 9 90 92 89 93 7
1594 265 269 258 264 267 271 12
3 Vie
162 Barling, Brenton 535 89 87 91 93 90 85
172 Wons, Brody 477 74 70 80 81 85 87 3
140 Yauhleuski, Serg 568 95 92 92 94 98 97 10
1580 258 249 263 268 273 269 17
4 Qid
193 Downing, Elise 505 81 87 86 82 90 79 4
9224 John, Sam 526 89 91 88 8 89 84 6
1031 170 178 174 167 179 163 10

5 Tasmania

35 Groves(Jun), Bailey 565 95 91 96 97 92 94 5
169 O'Brien, Liam 407 69 81 8 45 71 59
972 164 172 178 142 163 153 7
6 ACT
229 Ashmore, Thomas 571 92 96 94 97 96 96 19
571 92 96 94 97 96 96 19
7 WA
108 Denning, Samantha ) 346 58 76 52 64 50 46 1
. . 346 S8 46 1
A Loppcf et Vﬂ@\é%

10 aro -
@k /—% / sh R00096 ) @Operz for a'ows
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

25m Womens Sport

Rank
1

R R e e LV T N PL T

T~ 2 S (= T o I (0 S N R N S N S N6 B N
SR T =R BN VARG W N I = G v~ e N v S« o=

No.
139

188
181
117
61
72
105
75
223

66
15
158
19
238
64
193
96
27
220
20
177
218

186
141
243
144

23
167

52
164

Name

YAUHLEUSKAYA,
Lalita

RYAN, Linda
CHAPMAN, Hayley
ESPOSITO, Emily
GUY, Sue
AUSTIN, Marianne
DUNKS, Julie
HUTCHINSON, Jo
ROSSETTO, Una
COWLING, Lara
RYDQUIST, Marie
MULLENS, Joy
GILLMAN, Kristy
JOHNSTON, Ann

MOLEMAN, Dannielle

JEKEL, Linda
DOWNING, Elise
WRAY, Brenda
ISMAIL, Sharlene
WOODS, Maureen
MCHUGH, Caroline
PROBERT, Marcia
ROBERTSON, Jenny
CLARKE, Karen
GREGORY, Jenny
FETTELL, Catherine
KOZAK, Michelle
CORMACK, Anne
SIMCOCK, Linda
DONOVAN, Mary
SMITH, Allyson
OSBORNE, Bev

/3%

Rep.
VIC

VIC
SA
NSW
NSW
VIC
QLD
NT
NSW
NSW
QLD
Castl
VIC
SA
NSW
WA
QLD
WA
SA
WA
SA
QLD
NSW
NT
ACT
ACT
WA
QLD
WA
NT
NSW
SA

97

93
%4
93
91
93
93
93
90
96
o1
87
93
87
92
93
90
94
89
92
86
95
88
91
92
92
82
92
90
79
79
90

95

93
93
98
92
92
93
90
95
91
91
87
95
88
95
87
89
92
87
93
86
95
91
96
88
90
89
84
38
79
85
85

95 287 100

97 283
93 280
95 286
91 274
92 277
96 282
97 280
88 273
88 275
91 273
91 265
90 278
95 270
93 280
91 271
93 272
94 280
84 260
84 269
87 259
93 283
93 272
92 279
89 269
87 269
89 260
92 268
89 267
83 241
84 248
87 262

97
96
92
92
94
91
95
90
95
86
94
92
86
85
86
84
88
93
83
91
69
80
73
82
90
85
87
76
89
91
79

Page : 1 of 2

Printed 04-Apr-2015 8:13 am

Final Results -
Total
97 97 294 581 -12x

97 98 292 575 -18x
97 95 288 568 -15x
92 86 270 556 -11x
92 96 280 554 - Ox
92 90 276 553 - Tx
87 90 268 550 - 9x
89 85 269 549 -13x
90 96 276 549 - 6x
85 93 273 548 -1lx
95 93 274 547 - 2x
94 63 281 546 -12x
86 90 268 546 - Tx
91 93 273 3543 - 6x
94 83 262 542 -11x
88 93 267 538 - 7x
86 91 261 533 - 6x
78 82 248 528 - 3x
83 90 266 526 -10x
90 84 257 526 - 6x
83 62 266 525- 3x
85 86 240 523 -12x
87 84 251 523 - Tx
85 83 241 520 - 5x
83 85 250 519 - 6x
84 76 250 519 - 6x
83 90 258 518 - 6x
75 84 246 514 - 9x
84 87 247 514 - 3x
90 88 267 508 - 5x
82 87 260 508 - 3x
86 80 245 507 - 5x




33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

#1
#2
#3

183
106

85
187
242
231
152
115
191
233

18
198

63

THORNBERRY, Tanya
HANCOCK, Sharon
WILLIAMS, Tracy
CHAPMAN, Kimberiey
GALE, Vivienne
PORTER, Jennifer
MAY, Cherie
ROBERTS, Fin
STRAWBRIDGE, Betty
LISTON, Maree
KROOPIN, Sascha
SYKES, Karen
HEINRICH, Alison

[98 DNS
18 DNS
63 DNS

NSW
QLD

72
78
87
87
76
78
88
82
76
81

86
80
&7
82
87
83
84
72
75
91

WM/

89 247
83 241
90 264
85 254
76 239
88 249
90 262
82 236
70 221
85 257

) L ﬁ f{ (,,L../I'g

;'J/,.-/ ﬁa“o
S R

W

b

91
85
83
79
85
80
52
64
75
51

o Reynoids

e

V>

80
83
72
83
86
87
67
61
60
52

£ el Cvﬂw

7

86
94
83
86
83
72
76
60
63
47

257 504 - 6x
262 503 - 2x
238 502 - 6x
248 502 - 5x
254 493 - 4x
239 488 - 6x
195 457 - 2x
185 421 - 4x
198 419 - 0x
150 407 - 0x
0 - #2
0- #

© Open for Windows
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page : 1 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 04-Apr-2015 8:14 am
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
25m Womens Sport Teams Final Resuits -
1 Vie
158 Gillman, Kristy 546 93 95 90 92 8 90 7
188 Ryan, Linda 575 93 93 97 97 97 98 18
139 Yauhleuskaya, Lalita 581 97 95 95 100 97 97 12

1702 283 283 282 289 280 285 37

2 NSW
117 Esposito, Emily 556 93 98 95 92 92 86 11
61 QGuy, Sue 554 91- 92 91 92 92 95 6
238 Moleman, Dannielle 542 92 95 93 85 94 83 11
1652 276 285 279 269 278 265 28
3 SA
181 Chapman, Hayley 568 94 93 93 96 97 95 5
27 Ismail, Sharlene 526 89 87 84 93 83 90 10
164 Osbourne, Bev 507 90 85 87 79 86 80 5
1601 273 265 264 268 266 265 30
4 Qld
144 Cormack, Anne 514 92 84 92 87 75 84 9
177 Probert, Marcia 523 95 95 93 69 85 86 12
66 Rydquist, Marie 547 91 91 91 86 95 93 2
1584 278 270 276 242 255 263 23
5 WA
64 Jekel, Linda 538 93 87 91 86 88 93
23 Simcock, Linda 514 90 8& 89 76 84 87 ;
220 Woods, Maureen 526 92 93 84 83 90 84 6%
1578 275 268 264 245 262 264 16
6 NT
2 Clarke, Karen 520 91 % 92 73 85 83 5
167 Donovan, Mary 508 79 79 83 89 90 88 5
75 Hutchinson, Jo 549 93 90 97 95 B89 85 13
1577 263 265 272 257 264 256 23

]
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15
25m Womens Sport Teams

Page ' 2 of 2
Printed 04-Apr-2015 8:14 am

Final Results -

7 ACT

141 Fettell, Catherine
186 Gregory, Jenny

8§ Tasmania

242  Qale, Vivienne
115 Roberts, Fin

519 92 90 87 90 84 76 6
519 92 88 89 82 83 85 6
1038 184 178 176 172 167 161 12
493 76 87 76 85 86 83 4
421 82 72 82 64 61 60 4

914 158 159 158 149 147 143

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Pags 2 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 04-Apr-2015  8:14 am
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
25m Womens Sport Teams Finial Rgsults -
7 ACT
141 Fettell, Catherine 519 92 90 87 90 84 76 6
186 Gregory, Jenny 519 92 88 89 82 83 85 6
1038 184 178 176 172 167 161 12

8 Tasmania

242 Qale, Vivienne 493 76 87 76 85 86 83 4
115 Roberts, Fin 421 82 72 82 64 61 60 4

914 158 159. 158 149 147 143

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National FPistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15

10m Mens Air
Ranik No. Name Rep.
Open
1 196 BLACKBURN, Blake NSW 91 96
2 36 GROVES(SEN), Bailey = TAS 94 94
3 120 DOWLING, Damian NSW 94 94
4 120 BELL, Kerry NSW 94 92
5 44 QUICK, Bruce VIC 94 93
6 111 PORTER, David SA 94 94
7 30 MOORE, David NSW 93 91
8 88 NICHOLLS, Graham NT 9% 95
9 132 SHERAFATI, Vahid VIC 93 95
10 234  ANDERSON, Scott WA 97 94
11 14 MULLENS, Gary VIC 89 95
12 73  ROBERTSON, Ian NSW 93 90
13 38 BARTSCH, Craig SA 92 93
14 135 FAULKNER, Jason NSW 91 96
15 48 FITZPATRICK, Peter NSW 93 92
16 194 BLACKBURN, Steve NSW 94 91
I7 9 KNAPP, Mike WA %0 92
18 53 SMITH, Neil NSW 89 92
19 46 CHAPMAN, David SA 95 90
20 151  GREAVES, Mick WA 95 92
21 71 MUSARUCA, Frank SA 94 95
22 156 CHNG, Aik Pin VIC 88 93
23 95 WRAY, Max WA 9 90
24 222 GIUSTINIANO, WA 94 95
Michelangelo
25 43 HINES, Benjamin NSW 90 93
26 40 LISIEWICZ, John QLD 93 89
27 34 FINKEN, Lucas VIC 91 96
28 147 SANDSTROM, Ben QLD 93 91
29 178 SUBKEY, Brian NSW 92 93
30 17  KROOPIN, Nicholas NSW 94 86

Page:1 of 3
Printed 04-Apr-2015 8:07 am

Final Results - 04-Apr-2015 8:07 am

97
91
93
96
93
94
95
94
88
89
50
98
92
92
91
91
90
95
91
95
88
93
90
93

91
91
90
91
50

87

94
93
95
93
96
92
95
88
95
03
96
94
93
92
92
92
91
90
95
87
93
90
93
88

92
90
92
92
88
92

93
95
95
94
95
95
93
94
97
21
92
90
93
94
95
94
94
91
91
91
92
96
91
88

93
95
89
94
92
94

96
98
93
94
ot
93
95
94
91
94
96
91
23
91
92
92
97
97
91
93
90
92
93
93

92
92
91
88
93
95

Total

567 -

17x

565 -12x

564 -

9%

363 -15x
562 -15x%
562 -12x

562 -

7%

561 -13x
559 -12x
558 -11x
558 - Tx
556 -14x
556 -11x
556 -11x
555 -10x

554 -
554 -

Ox
7%

554 - 4x
553 -13x
553 -12x

552 -

6x

552 - 5x
551 -12x
5351 - Tx

551 -
550 -
549 -
549 -
548 -
548 -

©0p€j%;
At
A

dx
5%
7x
6x
Ox
dx

“ A,
203

Shoot Off

indows
—
P

A




31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61

62
63

64

65

66

67

100
123
224
114
182
13
226
62
59
195
16
24
143
104
51
1

12
49
237
35
92
97
190
80
89
101
189
119
157
199
160
232
109
161
28
200

EAGLE, Grant
ALSTON, Geoff
JOHN, Sam
ROBERTS, Peter
MARKOWSKI, Jason
COOTE, Dallas
MAMOUZELQS, Chris
HEINRICH, Garry
HANCOCK, Craig
BLACKBURN, Nathan
PUMANEE, Thanakorn
KOZAK, Jeremy
HOGG, Max
CURYER, Simon
SMITH, Peter

FREW, Glen
CARATTI, Leo
CROSS, Brian
CUNDY, James
MURRAY, Angas
WILLIAMS, Jason
DOWLING, Bob
COPPOLA, Gary
STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan
RUDD, Nicholas
ARTHUR-SMITH, Peter
LOCKETT, Brendan
HARROLD, Trevor
TUTTY, Bruce
CRAWFORD, Dave
SYKES, Kym
MELVILLE, Bruce
LISTON, John
DENNING, Mark
GILL, Aaron

ISMAITL, Craig
TROON, Russell

VIC
NSW
QLD
TAS
SA
VIC
QLD
SA
SA
NSW
NSW
WA
NSW
SA
NSW
NT
WA
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
NT
VIC
SA
TAS
QLD
NSW
VIC
SA
NSW
NSW
WA
SA
SA
SA

88
92
86
92
90
89
89
92
90
89
85
92
85
89
87
90
90
85
86
90
39
89
89
87
89
82
90
85
83
92
82
87
89
81
75
81
76

95
87
91
87
92
91
89
89
88
95
91
88
88
92
87
93
87
86
88
92
86
89
90
91
89
85

90~

82
88
84
85
85
90
79
86
81
69

91
90
88
94
87
92
90
89
92
92
89
93
93
85
92
87
90
94
94
84
52
o1
86
86
89
90
86
85
91
84
86
88

86
81

76

87

91
92
94
89
94
90
90
38
93
90
92
88
90
93
91
86
90
90
95
85
89
88
90
91
86
89
84
88
86
93
90
90
91
87
82
82
86

92
93
95
92
93
90
91
94
91
89
93
85
91
90
20
90
91
90
87
95
89
91
38
88
86
91
90
92
36
84
89
84
88
76
86
86
84

90
93
92
92
89
93
94
91
89
88
91
94
92
87
89
89
87
89
84
88
89
84
88
86
86
&7
84
91
89
85
89
84
78
89
86
85

® ®

547 -
547 -
546 -
546 -
545 -
545 -
543 -
543 -
543 -
543 -
541 -
540 -
539 -
536 -
536 -
535 -
535 -
534 -
534 -
534 -
534 -
532 -
531 -
529 -
525 -
524 -
524 -
523 -

523 -

522 -
521 -
518 -
517 -
498 -
496 -
491 -

€87

6x
5%
8x
6x
9x
8x
8x
8x
7x
5x
7X
7x
6x
9x
7X
8x
6x
Gx
Ox
bx
Sx
7x
9x
4x
Ox
6x
5x
6x
5x
ox
4x
6x
7X
2x
3x
4x

)¢

S ’%
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68
69
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

155
58
241
185
29
31

BROUGHALL, Robert
CLARKE, Gary
DENNIS, Terry
GREEN, Gary
JEARY, Simon
SAMMARTINO, John

NSW 78 77 72 87 81 81

SA 77 76 8 75 73 83
NSW % g
NSW /B/o/béter
VIC NRC0049'120}
Mount —-‘f LZ.]

/ﬁ'?»\ _J.D[m\ Semn

Cfass\)q'cuixo» .

476 - 1x
470 - Ox

fein]
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page : 1 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 04-Apr-2015  8:07 am
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
10m Mens AII' TG&H’IS Final Results - 04-Apr-2015 8:07 am
1 NSW
120 Bell, Kerry 563 94 92 96 93 94 o4 15
196 Blackburn, Blake 567 91 96 97 94 93 96 17
129 Dowling, Damian 564 94 94 93 95 95 93 9

1694 279 282 286 282 282 283 41

2 Vic
13 Coote, Dallas 545 89 91 92 90 90 93 8
14 Mullens, Gary 558 89 95 90 96 92 96
44 Quick, Bruce 562 94 93 93 96 95 91 15
1665 272 279 275 282 277 280 30
3 SA
38 Bartsch, Craig 556 92 93 92 93 93 93 11
62 Heinrich, Garry 543 92 8% 89 88 94 91 8
111 Porter, David 562 94 94 94 92 95 93 12
1661 278 276 275 273 282 277 31
4 WA
151 Creaves, Mick 553 95 92 95 87 91 93 12
9 Knapp, Mike 554 90 92 90 91 94 97 7
24 Kozak, Jeremy 540 92 88 93 - 88 85 94 7
1647 277 272 278 266 270 284 26
5 QM
224 John, Sam 546 86 91 88 94 95 92
40 Lisiewicz, John © 550 93 89 91 90 95 92
147 Sandstrom, Ben 549 93 91 91 92 94 88
1645 272 271 270 276 284 272 19
6 Tasmania
36 Groves(Sen), Bailey 565 94 94 91 93 95 9§ 12
101 Lockett, Brendan 524 90 90 86 84 90 84 5
114 Roberts, Peter 546 92 87 94 89 92 92 6

1635 276 271 271 266 277 274 23

© Open for Windojw 3“ f,f',




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page: 2 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Frinted 04-Apr-2015  8:07 am
28/03/15 - 65/04/15
10m MCHS AII' Teams Final Resuits - 04-Apr-2015 8:67 am
7 NT
11 Frew, Glen 535 90 93 87 86 90 89 8
88 Nicholls, Graham 561 96 95 94 88 94 o4 13
190 Strawbridge, Stevan 529 87 91 86 91 88 86 4
i 27 2
/M 162i 273 9 267 265 272 269 25
Bob Lestet /é/ ~
NRC00491 7
e)? / 4 / ﬂ@ff‘ H?l&-\ :Sa%msa:a )
C]a,ss.é‘”,&w

M

© Open for Window,




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

Page : 1 of 1
Printed 04-Apr-2615 8:18 am

JUDiOI‘ Air 40 Final Results - 04-Apr-2015 8:18 am
Rank No. Name Rep. Total Shoot OFF
1 18 KROOPIN, Sascha NSW 96 90 96 93 375 - 9%
2 193 DOWNING, Elise QLD 90 94 95 89 368 - 5x
3 33  VERIULST, Emily SA 91 90 91 95 367 - 5x
4 87 PETRIE, Brooke SA 91 93 87 93 364 -10x
5 63 HEINRICH, Alison SA 93 91 92 88 364 - 3x
6 76  COOK, Ryana NSW 90 90 90 90 360 - 3x
7 86 PETRIE, Morgan SA 81 o1 94 88 354 - 6x
8 225 HAYLOCK, Carly SA 83 83 87 86 339 - 0x
9 45  QUICK, Hannah VIC 80 75 86 88 329 - 2x
10 108 DENNING, Samantha WA - 77 86 83 ' 73 319 - 2x
bl MM%J > > 5(:”))

y
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

10m Air Pistol Junior Teams - First 40 shots

Page: 1 of 1
Printed 04-Apr-2015  6:49 pm

1

QLD

180
193
9224

SA

63
87
33

VIC

162
80
140

NSW

9195
76
68

TAS
35

ACT
229

Bouchaud, Michael
Downing, Elise
John, Sam

Heihrich, Alison
Petrie, Brooke
Verhulst, Emily

Barling, Brenton
Rudd, Nicholas
Yauhleuski, Serg

Blackburn, Nathan
Cook, Ryana
Martin, Corey

Groves(Jun), Bailey

Ashmore, Thomas

361
368
372

1101

364
364
367

1095

365
354
375

1094

366
360
361

1087

380

89
90
94

273

93
91
91

275

94
90
95

279

92
90
93

275

96
96

89
94
93

276

91
93
90

274

93
89
93

275

93
90
91

274

95
95

92
92

93 90
95 89
93 92

281 271

92 88
87 93
91 95

270 276

90 88
86 89
94 93

270 270

89 92
90 90
88 89

267 271

93 96
93 96

96 94
96 94

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooling Club. Page : 1 of 1

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 04-Apr-2015  6:49 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
Junior Air 60 Final Resuits - 04-Apr-2015  6:48 pm
Rank  No. Name ~ Rep. Total Shoot Off

1 35 GROVES(JUN), Bailey =~ TAS 96 95 93 96 95 94 569 -13x

2 140 YAUHLEUSKI, Serg VIC 95 93 94 93 96 92 563 - %

3 229 ASHMORE, Thomas ACT 90 92 96 94 92 94 558 -10x

4 9224 JOHN, Sam QLD 94 93 93 92 91 92 555- 7x

5 162 BARLING, Brenton VIC 94 93 90 88 89 96 550- Tx

6 9195 BLACKBURN, Nathan = NSW 92 93 8% 92 90 90 546 - S5x

7 68 MARTIN, Corey NSW 93 91 88 89 90 90 541 - 9

8 180 BOUCHAUD, Michael QLD 89 89 93 90 88 87 536- 7x

9 80 RUDD, Nicholas VIC 90 89 8 89 8 89 529- 4x

10 189 HARROLD, Trevor QLD 87 83 80 91 92 93 526 - 1x

11 99 INESON, Hayden SA 86 86 83 85 84 84 508 - 4x

12 172 WONS, Brody VIC 84 85 81 76 88 84 498 - 3x
DNS 82 BIELE, Christian SA

DNS 83 BIELE, Lachlan SA

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15
10m Mens Air

Page : 1 of 3
Printed 04-Apr-2015  8:22 am

Final Resuits - 04-Apr-2015 822 am

ISCD

1 239 GLEESON, Mark

2 201

PITT, Christopher

3 308 TUARI, Zac

Vet

Py

e

;]/

VIC
QLD
VIC

9 91 91 93 88 89 542 - Ox
87 89 89 94 89 87 535- 6x
76 7375 79 74 . :
P L B B
L Reyndlds
L
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

25m Rapid Fire
Rank No. Name Rep.
Open
1 46 CHAPMAN, David SA 98
2 44  QUICK, Bruce VIC 99
3 222  GIUSTINIANO, WA 95
Michelangelo :
4 234  ANDERSON, Scott WA 95
5 216 COWARD, Travers QLD 94
6 24 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 95
7 16 PUMANEE, Thanakorn NSW 88
8 53 SMITH, Neil NSW 92
9 36 GROVES(SEN), Bailey =~ TAS 94
10 34 FINKEN, Lucas VIC 98
11 196 BLACKBURN, Blake NSW 96
12 14 MULLENS, Gary VIC 97
13 226  MAMOUZELOS, Chris QLD 90
14 39 ROYALS, Peter SA 93
15 92 DOWLING, Bob NSW 88
16 230 ASHMORE, Thomas (snr) ACT 94
17 197 MONCRIEFF, Leslie VIC 84
18 48 FITZPATRICK, Peter NSW 90
19 114 ROBERTS, Peter TAS 95
20 3 HURR, Christopher SA 88
21 199 SYKES, Kym SA 93
22 166 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 95
23 100 EAGLE, Grant VIC 95
24 60 GUY, Steve NSW 92
25 62 HEINRICH, Garry SA 80
26 111 PORTER, David SA 88
27 190 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 86
28 178 SUBKEY, Brian NSW 89
29 55 WILLIAMS, Jason SA 94
30 174 SMITH, Shane NSW 86
31 64 JEKEL, Linda WA 85

7

fPage 1 of 2
Printed 04-Apr-2015 2:37 pm

Final Results - 04-Apr-2015 2:37 pm

99
95
94

93
86
92
92

92

97
93
94
90
95
88
51
91
95
83
86
84
90
84
90
85
83
88
87
90
94
84
90

Spen
pN

92 289
89 283
88 277

82 270
90 270
80 267
83 263
81 265
84 275
84 275
84 274
75 262

86 267
86 265
71 256
84 263
85 263
86 267
80 252
69 252
81 260
67 252
76 253

76 239

80 256
80 253
62 241
66 254
65 235
62 237

89 274

97
96
95

94
97
93
91
90
96
91
68
92

’ 8 8 —

91
91
97
91
90
95
89
95
88
86
91
95
87
87
92
85
89

88
r TWEEd‘le
00155

97
93
96

94
92
95
95
96
94
91
97
92
89
94
89
91
90
85
87
92
85
86
95
85
92
88
84
89
92
87
92

91
94
91

91
87
88
91
89
74
81
97
89
84
30
86
87
85
84
71
87
86
83
83
86
81
75
g1
77
65
76
69

285
283
282

279
276
276
277
275
264
203
202
273
261
265
266
275
266
259
253
268
266
257
264
262
268
250
252
258
242
252
249

Total

574
566
559

549 -
546 -

543
540

540 -

539

538 -
536 -
535 -
535 -
532 -

531
531

529
522 -
520 -
520 -
518 -
517 -
516 -
515 -
507 -
506 -
505 -
499 -
496 -
487 -
486 -

-19%
-10%
-14x%

4x
7x
- 8%
-10x
7x
-12x
7X
8x
9x
8x
8x
-10x
- 9x
- 9%
8x
7%
4x
bx
4x
7x
Ox
3x
4x
2x
dx
8x
Ix
7x
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32 88 NICHOLLS, Graham NT 92 80 72244 91 83 68 242 486 - 6x

33 30 MOORE, David NSW 93 88 76 257 91 94 40 225 482 - 5x
34 43 HINES, Benjamin NSW 84 89 62235 79 90 78 247 482 - 2x
35 123 ALSTON, Geoff NSW 68 83 68219 90 85 83 258 477 - 3x
36 51 SMITH, Peter NSW 94 51 72217 90 85 81 256 473 - 6x
37 167 DONOVAN, Mary NT 89 85 69243 80 83 67 230 473 - 2x
38 163 TWISS, David SA 90 82 59231 87 83 72 242 473 - Ox
39 241 DENNIS, Terry NSW 9 80 64 240 89 90 53 232 472 - 5x
40 97 COPPOLA, Gary SA 86 95 43224 91 74 78 243 467 - 6x
41 28 ISMAIL, Craig SA 75 82 80 237 88 78 63 229 466 - 2x
42 49 CUNDY, James SA 90 90 61 241 87 81 50 218 459 - 4x
43 160 MELVILLE, Bruce NSW 88 86 78252 81 354 68 203 455 - 5x
44 73 ROBERTSON, lan NSW 93 83 068244 83 T8 44 205 449 - 6x
45 221 TARANSKY, Alex SA 90 81 48 219 87 68 67 222 441 - 7x
46 232 LISTON, John NSW 84 75 49208 92 83 57 232 440 - 1x
47 12 CROSS, Brian NSW 84 66 59209 77 T8 69 224 433 - 4x
48 161 GILL, Aaron SA 93 82 36211 89 82 50 221 432 - 4x
49 11 FREW, Glen NT 66 76 51 193 87 85 64 236 429 - 5x
50 179 ANDREWS, Ray WA 78 75 65 218 66 82 62 210 428 - Ix
51 168 O'BRIEN, Darryn TAS 75 82 33190 78 70 61 209 399 - 4x
DNF 109 DENNING, Mark WA 78 91 74 243 6 0 O 0 243 - 3x
DNF 182 MARKOWSKI, Jason SA 71 0 0 71 6 0 0 0 71- 2x
Junior .

1 140 YAUHLEUSKI, Serg VIC 95 92 89276 97 93 95 285 561 - Ox

2 35 GROVES(JUN), Bailey TAS 98 93 88279 95 95 91 281 3560 -10x

3 229 ASHMORE, Thomas ACT 94 91 85270 94 88 87 269 539 -10x

4 99 INESON, Hayden SA 75 74 67 216 80 79 63 222 438 - Ix
DNF 195 BLACKBURN, Nathan 18 66 174 0 0 0 0 174 - 1Ix

el S

at spencer Tweedie |
f?ﬂeﬂj NR@%_/
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Adelaide Pisto! & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

25m Rapid Fire Teams
1 WA
234 Anderson, Scott 549
222 Giustiniano, Michelangelo 559
24 Kozak, Jeremy 543
1651
2 Vic
34 Finken, Lucas 538
14 Mullens, Gary 533
44 Quick, Bruce 566
1639
3 SA
46 Chapman, David 574
3 Hurr, Christopher 520
39 Royals, Peter 532
1626
4 NSW
196 Blackburn, Blake 536
30 Moore, David 482
16 Pumanee, Thanakorn 540
1558
5 Tasmania .
36 Groves(Sen), Bailey 539
168 O'Brien, Darryn 399
114 Roberts, Peter 520
1458
6 NT
11 Frew, Glen 429
88 Nicholls, Graham 486
190 Strawbridge, Stevan 505
1420

Spencer Tweedie

Page. 1 of 2
Printed 04-Apr-2015  2:38 pm

Final Results - 04-Apr-2015 2:37 pm

95
95
95

285

98
97
99

294

98
88
93

279

96
93
88

277

94
75
95

264

66
92
86

244

93
94
92

279

93
90
95

278

99
84
88

271

94
38
92

274

97
82
86

265

76
80
87

243

82
&8
80

250

84
75
89

248

92
80
86

258

84
76
83

243

84
33
86

203

51
72
80

203

94
95
93

282

91
92
96

279

97
89
9t

277

68
91
91

250

96
78
95

269

87
91
87

265

94
96
95

285

9]
92
93

276

97
92
94

283

97
94
95

286

94
70
87

251

85
83
84

252

91
91
&8

270

81
89
94

264

91
87
80

258

97
40
91

228

74
61
71

206

64
68
81

213

14

26

10
26

10
23

12

23

13

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page : 2 of 2

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 04-Apr-2015  2:38 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
25m Rapld FiI‘G Teams Final Results - 04-Apr-2015 2:37 pm
7 Qld
216 Coward, Travers 546 94 86 90 97 92 87
226 Mamouzelos, Chris 535 g0 95 89 88 89 84 8
1081 184 181 179 185 181 171 15
8 ACT
230 Ashmore, Thomas (snr) 531 94 9t 71 97 91 &7 9
531 94 91 71 97 91 &7 9
Vi o abig

Speneer Tweedis
. NRCCO188
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 6/04/15

Page: 1 of 3

Printed 04-Apr-2015 5:22 pm

25m Standard Final Resuits - 04-Apr-2015 5:22 pm
Rank No. Name Rep. Total
Open

1 44 QUICK, Bruce VIC 94 97 97 95 91 93 567 -14x

2 188 RYAN, Linda VIC 8 95 90 96 94 93 557 -12x

3 55  WILLIAMS, Jason SA 94 96 92 94 87 93 556 -15x

4 120 BELL, Kerry NSW 95 94 92 93 92 89 555 -15x%

5 46 CHAPMAN, David SA 9 94 89 91 93 91 554 - 6%

6 30 MOORE, David NSW 93 92 92 65 91 91 554 - 5x

7 234  ANDERSON, Scott WA 99 94 94 94 86 85 552 -17x

8 14 MULLENS, Gary VIC 92 95 89 96 86 94 552 - 6x

9 122 NICHOLLS, Graeme WA 94 93 96 91 94 81 549 -10x
10 222  GIUSTINIANO, WA 92 94 93 91 89 90 549 - 6x

Michelangelo

11 39 ROYALS, Peter SA 93 92 89 93 84 91 542 - 7x
12 100 EAGLE, Grant VIC 93 93 92 86 92 86 542 - 4x
13 195 BLACKBURN, Nathan = NSW 91 86 88 92 87 96 540 - 5x
14 53 SMITH, Neil NSW g8 92 91 91 87 89 538 - 3x
15 166 DAVIS, Wayne VIC 094 8% 91 91 82 90 537- Bx
16 48 FITZPATRICK, Peter NSW 91 93 91 86 87 88 536 - 8x
17 199 SYKES, Kym SA 94 G5 92 79 88 87 535-10x
18 216 COWARD, Travers QLD 90 92 90 94 79 89 534 - 3x
19 59 HANCOCK, Craig SA 92 88 88 92 87 87 534 - Ix
20 64 JEKEL, Linda WA 86 94 88 91 86 88 533- 7x
21 111 PORTER, David SA 94 93 96 87 84 78 532 - Bx
22 190 STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan NT 93 93 90 90 86 80 532 - 6x
23 0 KNAPP, Mike WA 93 94 89 84 80 92 532 - 4x
24 178 SUBKEY, Brian NSW 87 96 91 88 86 83 531- 7x
25 16 PUMANEE, Thanakorn  NSW 93 94 88 93 82 8P 531 - 4x
26 24 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 95 93 88 8l 83 89 529 -10x
27 8 CARATTI, Leo WA 9 94 g8 81 86 83 528 - 6x
28 156 CHNG, Aik Pin VIC 93 92 92 84 82 85 528 - 5x
29 75 HUTCHINSON, Jo NT 88 92 87 89 83 88 527 - 6x
30 43 HINES, Benjamin NSW 85 91 89 91 88 82 526 - 6x
31 15 MULLENS, Joy Castl 93 89 73 88 92 91 526 - 4x
32 34 FINKEN, Lucas VIC 91 90 85 93 76 91 526 - 3x
33 62 HEINRICH, Garry SA 89 89 g8 90 80 89 525 - 4x
34 226 MAMOUZELOS, Chris QLD 92 93 92 80 81 87 525- 3x
35 60 GUY, Steve NSW 93 965 83 88 83 82 524 - 6x

Y .
S © Open for Windows
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

114
197
69
19
123
47
40
51
73
117
174

137
81
89
71
27
61

167

141

160
97
92

232

223
12

218
20
88
56
11
49

179

221

163
28

161

191

200
85

233

155

COWLING, Lara
ROBERTS, Peter
MONCRIEFF, Leslie
HORTON, Geoff
JOHNSTON, Ann -
ALSTON, Geoff
SMITH, Ern
LISIEWICZ, john
SMITH, Peter
ROBERTSON, lan
ESPOSITO, Emily
SMITH, Shane
HURR, Christopher
JESIC, Dragoljub
BIELE, Andrew

ARTHUR-SMITH, Peter

MUSARUCA, Frank
ISMAIL, Sharlene
GUY, Sue
DONOVAN, Mary
FETTELL, Catherine
MELVILLE, Bruce
COPPOLA, Gary
DOWLING, Bob
LISTON, John
ROSSETTO, Una
CROSS, Brian
ROBERTSON, Jenny
MCHUGH, Caroline
NICHOLLS, Graham
YOUNG, Bob
FREW, Glen
CUNDY, James
ANDREWS, Ray
TARANSKY, Alex
TWISS, David
ISMAIL, Craig
GILIL., Aaron

STRAWBRIDGE, Betty

TROON, Russell
WILLIAMS, Tracy
LISTON, Maree
BROUGHALL, Robert

NSW
TAS
VIC
VIC
SA
NSW
VIC
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
SA
SA
SA
NSW
NT
ACT
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
NT
TAS
NT
SA
WA
SA
SA
SA
SA
NT
SA
SA
NSW
NSW

98
90
88
91
94
95
91
96
91
89
93
88
94
86
86
%4
89
92
92
88
93
93
87
%0
88
85
80
88
77
94
88
85
93
80
86
73
90
77
76
81
86
73
69

90
95
94
89
93
93
92
91
85
88
76
88
92
86
90
92
95
92
94
82
95
89
92
90
86
88
89
93
84
90
88
89
91
86
81
91
80
77
70
84
78
79
79

81
84
84
88
86
31

50

84
92
87
84
80
84
88
8l
93
87
91
83
89
75
84
81
89
77
77
86
84
89
75
73
82
79
80
79
80
70
75
74
84
69
74
82

87
85
93
91
88
90
84
80
86
82
90
87
88
80
85
68
89
81
79
79
82
83
76
78
88
78
68
73
77
78
86
86
77
82
76
82
60
79
82
79
59
64
75

81
82
77
78
80
83
79
86
81
86
81
g1
75
87
83
87
81
85
83
78
82
67
84
68
81
83
89
85
80
75
75
77
78
80
76
79
76
71
64
38
63
59
48

87 524 - 4x
86 522 - 5x
84 520 - Tx
81 518 - 6x
77 518 - 4x
75 517 - 6%
81 517 - 3x
78 515 - 6x%
79 514 - 3x
81 513 - 8x
89 513 - 4x
88 512 - 7x
79 512 - 4x
85 512 - 3x
86 511 - 5x
76 510 - 9x
68 509 - Ix
65 506 - Tx
75 506 - 3x
85 501 - 4x
73 500 - 3x
83 499 - Ox
78 498 - Sx
82 497 - 5x
76 496 - 4x
82 493 - Ix
80 492 - 2x
68 491 - 8x
84 491 - 3x
79 491 - 3x
80 490 - 5x
70 489 - 2x
70 488 - 5x
74 482 - 2x
80 478 - 2x
72 477 - Ix
79 455 - 6x
69 448 - Ox
77 443 - 2x
74 440 - 2x
70 425 - 2x
65 414 - 1x
60 413 - 2x
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79
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

LU e N T N 'S T (NG

DNS

159 DEAN, Theyer SA
109 DENNING, Mark WA
241 DENNIS, Terry NSW
115 ROBERTS, Fin TAS
05 WRAY, Max WA
Junior
229  ASHMORE, Thomas ACT
35 GROVES(JUN), Bailey = TAS
9195 BLACKBURN, Nathan ~ NSW
45 QUICK, Hannah VIC
82 BIELE, Christian SA
162 BARLING, Brenton VIC
184 THORNBERRY NEBAU NSW
ER, Anthony
63 HEINRICH, Alison SA
83 BIELE, Lachlan

63

95
97
89
88
82
92
85

71

94
96
94
88
89
61
83

61

96
87
91
87
81
83
79

69

93
89
94
86
85
80
70

50

82
90
83
86
86
65
73

54

59

89
82
84
71
81
75
84

75
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373 - Ox

549 - 6x
541 -10x
535 - 6x
506 - 3x
504 - 6x
486 - 3x
474 - 3x

466 - 3x




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

1

25m Standard Teams

Page : 1 of 2
Printed 04-Apr-2015 5:22 pm

Final Results - 04-Apr-20186 5:22 pm

Yic
100

44
188

NSW

120
30
53

WA

234
222

SA
46

62
39

Qid
216
40
226

NT

75
88
190

Eagle, Grant
Quick, Bruce
Ryan, Linda

Bell, Kerry
Moore, David
Smith, Neil

Anderson, Scott
(Giustiniano, Michelangelo
Knapp, Mike

Chapman, David
Heinrich, Garry
Royals, Peter

Coward, Travers
Lisiewicz, John
Mamouzelos, Chris

Hutchinson, Jo
Nicholls, Graham
Strawbridge, Stevan

542
567
557

1666

555
554
538

1647

552
549
532

1633

554
525
542

1621

534
515
525

1574

527
491
532

1550

93 93 92 86 92 86 4
94 97 97 95 91 93 14
g9 95 90 %6 94 93 12

276 285 279 277 277 272 30

95 94 92 93 92 &9 15
93 92 92 95 91 91
g8 92 91 91 87 &%

276 278 275 279 270 269 23

99 94 94 94 86 85 17
92 94 93 91 89 90 6
93 94 39 84 80 92 4

284 282 276 269 255 267 27

9% 94 8 91 93 91 6

89 89 88 90 80 &9

93 92 89 93 B84 91 7
278 275 266 274 257 271 17

9 92 9 94 79 89
9 91 84 80 8 78
92 93 92 80 81 &7

278 276 266 254 246 254 12

W Oh LS

88 92 87 8% 83 88

94 90 75 78 75 79 3
93 93 90 90 86 80
275 275 252 257 244 247 15

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club. Page : 2 of 2
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships Printed 04-Apr-2015  5:22 pm
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

25m Standard Teams ' Final Results - 04-Apr-2015  5:22 pm

7  Tasmania

114 Roberts, Peter 522 90 95 84 85 82 86
56 Young, Bob 490 88 88 73 86 75 80
1012 178 183 157 171 157 166 10
8 ACT
141 Fettell, Catherine 500 93 95 75 8 8 73 3
500 93 . 95 75 82 82 73 3

© Open for Windows




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15

Page .1 of 3
Printed 05-Apr-2015 3:24 pm

50m Pistol Final Results - 05-Apr-2015 3:24 pm
Rank No. Name Rep, Total Shoot Off
Open
1 111  PORTER, David SA 89 92 89 94 8% 93 546 - 5x
2 234  ANDERSON, Scott WA 91 92 87 93 88 88 539- 5x
3 135 FAULKNER, Jason NSW 92 86 87 87 92 92 536- 9x
4 30 MOORE, David NSW 89 90 85 92 87 91 534- Tx
5 44 QUICK, Bruce VIC 85 93 87 88 92 89 534- 4x
6 46 CHAPMAN, David SA 89 86 93 90 90 85 3533- 7x
7 129 DOWLING, Damian NSW 84 92 84 91 89 93 533 - 5x
8 9 KNAPP, Mike WA 89 90 93 83 90 87 532- 6x
9 43 HINES, Benjamin NSW 83 8 92 90 92 86 529- 6x
10 36 GROVES(SEN), Bailey  TAS 86 87 92 86 92 86 529- 6x
11 14 MULLENS, Gary VIC 88 91 83 87 89 89 527- 3x
12 62 HEINRICH, Garry SA 87 87 83 91 89 89 526 6x
13 120 BELL, Kerry NSW 84 89 81 93 83 94 524- 8x
14 88 NICHOLLS, Graham NT 88 87 86 87 87 88 523- 3x
15 48 FITZPATRICK, Peter NSW 89 84 88 87 94 79 521- 6x
16 194 BLACKBURN, Steve NSW 85 87 88 84 86 88 SIR- 4x
17 138 JESIC, Vojimir NSW 91 83 90 86 81 87 518 - 3x
18 196 BLACKBURN, Blake NSW 87 &8 BB B8 83 83 517- 1x
19 197 MONCRIEFF, Leslie VIC 81 83 92 90 84 85 3515- 5x
20 222  GIUSTINIANO, WA 93 86 8 85 82 83 S514- 4x
Michelangelo

21 224 JOHN, Sam QLD 86 86 83 86 86 86 513- 3x
22 34 FINKEN, Lucas VIC 86 79 92 86 84 85 512- 4x
23 151 GREAVES, Mick WA 83 84 93 82 87 83 512- Ix
24 51 SMITH, Peter NSW 85 8 81 87 88 84 511- 7x
25 182 MARKOWSKI, Jason SA 86 82 87 79 87 89 510- 4x
26 24 KOZAK, Jeremy WA 87 80 B8 87 87 81 510- 3x
27 156 CHNG, Aik Pin VIC 90 80 84 83 91 81 509- S5x
28 17 KROOPIN, Nicholas NSW 85 85 84 90 84 78 506- 4x
29 123 ALSTON, Geoff NSW 82 85 88 81 B3 86 505- 5x
30 40 LISIEWICZ, John QLD 88 87 A 70 505 - 4x

/7
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

DNS

114
226
13
38

89
73
59
53
55
71
143
64
16
185
170
132
109
31
178
232
11
97
49
190
241
12
160
199

IPC
239

ROBERTS, Peter
MAMOUZELOS, Chris
COOTE, Dallas
BARTSCH, Craig
CARATTIL Leo
ARTHUR-SMITH, Peter
ROBERTSON, lan
HANCOCK, Craig
SMITH, Neil
WILLIAMS, Jason
MUSARUCA, Frank
HOGG, Max

JEKEL, Linda
PUMANEE, Thanakorn
GREEN, Gary
HORSMAN, David
SHERAFATI, Vahid
DENNING, Mark
SAMMARTINO, John
SUBKEY, Brian
LISTON, John

FREW, Glen
COPPOLA, Gary
CUNDY, James
STRAWBRIDGE, Stevan
DENNIS, Terry
CROSS, Brian
MELVILLE, Bruce
SYKES, Kym

GLEESON, Mark

TAS
QLD
VIC
SA
WA
SA
NSW

NSW
SA

NSW
WA
NSW
NSW
SA
VIC
WA
Mount
NSW
NSW
NT
SA
SA
NT
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA

84
83
80
75
75
80
80
82
72
75
75
80
85
77
77
77
80
79
80
82
85
81
70
76
78
66
67
77

86
86
84
84
88
86
76
81
88
81
90
84
81
89
83
82
81
78
68
73
70
79
76
79
83
82
81
67

84
86
83
84
76
80
79
86
81
&9
81
81
79
78
80
75
80
80
88
78
77
84
80
77
77
81
75
69

82
82
82
91
91
93
90
83
91
85
86
86
83
83
87
86
81
88
75
81
85
67
82
82
78
75
72
78

85
83
86
82
90
80
50
85
79
g1
85
82
80
79
81
82
79
78
90
76
75
83
83
82
80
74
78
82

84
84
89
86
81
81
84
82
87
85
78
80
84
85
77
83
84
79
80
87
83
78
80
71
71
73
77
75

505 - 3x
504 - 8x
504 - 6x
502 - 5x
501 - 2x
500 - 8x
499 - 3x
499 - 1x
498 - 4x
496 - 6x
495 - 1x
493 - 3x
492 - 3x
491 - 3x
485 - 4x
485 - 2x
485 - 1x
482 - 4x
481 - S5x
477 - 2x
475 - 4x
472 - 1Ix
471 - 7x
467 - Ox
467 - Ox
451 - 3x
450 - 5x
448 - Ox

491 - 4x

T r\Oﬂ!bﬁ
481
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Junior

35
9224
9195

140
229
162

GROVES(JUN), Bailey
JOHN, Sam
BLACKBURN, Nathan
YAUHLEUSKI, Serg
ASHMORE, Thomas
BARLING, Brenton

TAS 88 92 89
QLD 84 88 90
NSW 80 90 84

VIC 85 86 82

ACT 85 86 83

VIC 76 85 81
O~
7

Caral

NRC

86
90
93
83
83
77

Oom
ez

84
84
89
88
79
80

QI /%L:Q_Q [

94
82
84
81
86
81

533 - 6x
520 - 6x
520 - 3x
505 - 4x
502 - 3x
480 - 1x
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

50m Pistol Teams

Page .1 of 2
Printed 05-Apr-2015  3:25 pm

Final Results - 05-Apr-2015  3:24 pm

1 NSW

120
129
135

38
46
111

222
151

4 Vie
156

13
44

5 Qid
224

40
226

i1
88
190

Bell, Kerry
Dowling, Damian
Faulkner, Jason

Bartsch, Craig
Chapman, David
Porter, David

Giustiniano, Michelangelo
Greaves, Mick
Knapp, Mike

Chng, Aik Pin
Coote, Dallas
Quick, Bruce

John, Sam
Lisiewicz, John
Mamouzelos, Chris

Frew, Glen
Nicholls, Graham
Strawbridge, Stevan

524
533
536

1593

502

533
546

1581

514
512
532

1558

509
504
534

1547

513
505
504

1522

472
523
467

1462

84 89 81 93 83 94
84 92 84 91 89 93
92 86 87 87 92 92

260 267 252 271 264 279 22

75 84 84 91 82 86 5

89 8 93 90 90 85

B9 92 89 94 89 93 5
253 262 266 275 261 264 17

93 86 85 85 82 83 4

83 84 93 8 87 83 1

89 90 93 83 90 87 6
265 260 271 250 259 253 11

9 80 84 83 91 8§l 5

80 84 83 82 8 89

85 93 87 88 92 89 4
255 257 254 253 269 259 5

8 86 83 8 86 86
88 87 8 87 87 0
83 8 86 82 83 84

257 259 255 255 256 240 1

wh 00 B W2

8t 79 84 67 83 78
88 87 86 87 87 88
78 8 77 78 80 71

247 249 247 232 250 237

b D W =
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

50m Pisto! Teams

Page 2 of 2
Printed 05-Apr-2015 3:25 pm

Final Results - 05-Apr-20156  3:24 pm

7 Tasmania

36 Groves(Sen), Bailey 529 86 87 92 86 92 86
114 Roberts, Peter 505 84 86 84 82 85 84 3
1034 170 173 176 168 177 170 9

Carol Coombs
NRC 00481

=Lpew rfolc

Fx Ve ~
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

Junior Aggregate All (Sport + 40 Air)

1 Bailey Groves(Jun) TAS
2 Thomas Ashmore ACT
3 Serg Yauhleuski VIC
4 Brooke Petrie SA
5 Nathan Blackburn NSW
6  Corey Martin NSW
7 Alison Heinrich SA
8 Brenton Barling VIC
9 Sam John QLD
10 Emily Verhulst SA
11 Ryana Cook NSW
12 Sascha Kroopin NSW
13 Elise Downing QLD
14 Hannah Quick VIC
15 Morgan Petrie SA
16 Hayden Ineson SA
17 Carly Haylock SA
18 Trevor Harrold QLD
19 Nicholas Rudd VIC
20 Brody Wons VIC
21 Samantha Denning WA
22 Christian Biele SA
23 Lachlan Biele SA

Aggregate (Junior 40)

Page : 1 of 1

Printed 05-Apr-2015  9:06 am

945
943
943
908
905
904
904
900
898
892
890

850 -

873
859
853
838
835
832
832
803
665
510
444

Sport

565
571
568
544
539
543
540
535
526
525
330
515
505
530
499
498
496
491
478
477
346
510
444

First 40 Air

380
372
375
364
366
361
364
365
372
367
360
375
368
329
354
340
339
341
354
326
319

0

0

;

v

’

o

i

Ao
SRR
)

el
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pisto/ Championships
28/03/156 - 5/04/15

Womens 3 Match Aggregate

1 Linda Ryan VIC
2 Emily Esposito NSwW
3 Lara Cowling NSW
4 Jo Hutchinson NT
5 Joy Mullens VIC
6 Sue Guy NSW
7 Linda Jekel WA
8 Una Rossetto NSW
9  Ann Johnston SA
10 Sharlene Ismail SA
11 Catherine Fettel] ACT
12 Jenny Robertson NSW
13 Caroline McHugh SA
14 Mary Donovan NT
15 Tracy Williams SA
16 Betty Strawbridge NT
17 Maree Liston NSW
18 Alison Heinrich SA

Fage : 1 of 1

Printed 08-Apr-2015 9:03 am

Sport
575

556
548
549
346
554
538
549
343
526
519
523
525
508
502
419
407

Air
370
376
370
352
355
357
342
353
333
351
360
346
334
336
354
319
342
364
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.
2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships

28/03/15 - 5/04/15
Service Pistol Aggregate

Total 5P SU SVi5
1 Dean Brus NSW 2403 884 891 628
2 Peter Brus NSW 2366 853 881 632
3 Paul Jensen VIC 2366 854 882 630
4 Jamie Longbottom QLD 2363 852 887 624
5 Thomas DeGiglio SA 2363 860 880 623
6 Brandan Ede QLD 2356 863 874 619
7 Linda Jekel WA 2343 855 870 618
8 Leo Caratti WA 2340 851 870 619
9 Simon Curyer SA 2336 - 836 881 619
10 Chris Banfield TAS 2335 823 880 632
11 Jeremy Kozak WA 2334 848 868 618
12 Gary Coppola SA 2331 857 863 611
i3 Martin O'Brien NSW 2329 857 873 599
i4 Max Wicks NSW 2326 835 874 617
15 Leslie Clark VIC 2320 845 861 6l4
16  John Nosworthy NSW 2318 844 864 610
17 Glen Flett QLD 2316 847 877 592
18 Dominic Ciccotosto WA 2309 819 872 618
19 Paul Williamson NSW 2308 820 872 616
20 Greg Lowe VIC 2308 848 864 596
21 Jason Rehn SA 2297 843 863 591
22 Brett Sandman VIC 2297 822 859 616
23 Peter Roberts TAS 2294 815 857 622
24 Robert Oliver NSW 2283 793 864 626
25 Marnie Jones NSW 2282 808 862 612
26 Scott Vickery NSW 2280 814 854 612
27  Reggie Godbolt SA 2279. 804 858 617
28  Wayne Davis VIC 2270 802 868 600
29 Ralph Motton VIC 2267 782 865 620
30 Dragutin Delic VIC 2263 803 854 606
31 Lindsay Jones NSW 2251 809 852 590
32 Phil Stubbs WA 2245 799 843 603
33 Roy Facey QLD 2244 828 820 596
34  Tony Picker NSW 2227 785 838
35 Graeme Banfield TAS 2223 790 831
36 Leslie Monerieff VIC 2212 799 845

Aggregate (Service+25)




Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15
Service Pistol Aggregate

Page : 2 of 2

Printed 08-Apr-2015  8:08 am

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Andrew Wood
Kelvin Savage
Kevin Brand

John Liston

Theo DelLawyer
Stevan Strawbridge
Ray Andrews

Tony Paddick
Brendan Lockett
Noora Adam-Oliver
John Clark

Richard Jamieson
David Birkedale
Cherie May

Aggregate (Servicet25)

WA
WA
SA
NSW
SA
NT
WA
SA
TAS
NSW
SA
NT
SA
NSW

Total

2201
2186
2170
2169
2149
2134
2130
2081
2080
2080
2069
2046
1995
1952

sp

805
795
792
753
737
801
769
691
758
741
761
729
667
683

sSU
835
838
793
839
813
778
787
819
789
804
735
807
816
764

SVi5
561
553
585
577
599
555
574
571
533
535
573
510
512
505
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Black Powder Aggregate

Total BP50  BP2S

1 David Moore NSW 731 368 363

2 John Lisiewicz QLD 723 357 366

3 Wayne Davis VIC 722 356 366

4  Gary Green NSW 716 344 372

5 Max Wray WA 716 360 356

6  Tom Fulton QLD 716 347 369

7  Brian Subkey NSW 715 342 373

8 Leslie Moncrieff VIC 703 342 361

9  Ern Smith VIC 702 336 366
10 Tom Afford SA 699 343 356
11 Leo Caratti WA 694 351 343
12 Ray Gray NSW 692 321 371
13 John Sammartino Vic 690 341 349
14 Frank Jerkovic - WA 687 351 336
15 John Ingold NSW 687 318 369
16  Rodd Lavell ACT 675 339 336
17 Stevan Strawbridge NT 672 328 344
18 Bruce Tutty NSW 665 325 340
19  Theo DelLawyer SA 657 300 357
20  James Cundy SA 654 319 335
21 Reggie Godbolt SA 645 302 343
22 David Porter SA 641 309 332
23 John Liston NSW : 639 204 345
24 Jason Williams SA 636 306 330
25  Campbell Morrison SA 619 319 300
26  Ray Andrews WA 618 293 325
27 Barry Duckett WA 612 320 292
28 Gary Coppola SA 609 260 349
29 Robert Marcato SA 605 283 322
30 Cherie May NSW 600 304 296
31 Colin Farquharson WA 595 281 314
32 Ann Johnston SA 570 259 311
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Service & Black Powder Aggregate

Total SV SVU §&v25 BP0 BP2S
1  TLeo Caratti WA 3034 851 870 619 351 343
2 Wayne Davis VIC 2992 802 868 600 356 366
3 Gary Coppola SA 2040 857 863 611 260 349
4  Reggic Godbolt SA 2924 804 858 617 302 343
5  Leslie Moncrieff VIC 2015 799 845 568 342 36l
6  John Liston NSW 2808 753 839 577 294 345
7 Stevan Strawbridge NT 2806 801 778 555 328 344
8  Theo DeLawyer SA 2806 737 813 599 300 357
9  Ray Andrews WA 2748 769 787 574 293 325
10  Cherie May NSW 2552 683 764 505 304 296

Aggregate (SV+25 BF) © Open for Windows
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Adelaide Pistol & Shooting Club.

2015 ISSF & PA National Pistol Championships
28/03/15 - 5/04/15

Mens 5 Match Aggregate

1 Bruce Quick VIC

2 David Chapman SA

3 Scott Anderson WA

4 Gary Mullens VIC

5 Michelangelo Giustiniano WA

6 David Porter SA

7 Peter Fitzpatrick NSW

8 Lucas Finken VIC

9 Thanakorn Pumanee NSW
10 Jeremy Kozak WA
11 Garry Heinrich SA
12 Chris Mamouzelos QLD
13 Peter Roberts TAS
14 Benjamin Hines NSW
15 Jason Williams SA
16 Brian Subkey NSW
17 Stevan Strawbridge NT
18 Graham Nicholls NT
19 Ian Robertson NSW
20 Geoff Alston NSW
21 James Cundy SA
22  Gary Coppola SA
23 John Liston NSW
24 Glen Frew ' NT
25 Bruce Melville NSW
26 Brian Cross NSW

Total
2783

2756
2755
2739
2738
2701
2690
2687
2669
2665
2653
2648
2644
2642
2638
2604
2582
2579
2567
2553
2491
2490
2455
2425
2397
2364

Std
567

554
552
552
549
532
536
526
531
529
525
525
522
526
556
531
532
491
513
517
488
498
496
489
499
492

Page : 1 of 1
Printed 05-Apr-2015 2:12 pm

RF  50m CF  Air
566 534 554 562

574 533 542 553
349 539 557 538
335 527 567 558
359 514 565 551
506 546 555 362
322 521 556 555
538 512 562 549
540 491 566 541
543 510 543 540
507 526 552 543
335 504 541 543
520 505 551 546
482 529 554 551
496 496 556 534
499 477 549 548
505 467 549 529
486 523 518 561
449 499 550 356
477 505 507 547
459 467 543 534
467 471 523 531
440 475 527 517
429 472 500 535
455 448 477 518
433 450 455 3534

© Open for Windows
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2015 PERPETUAL TROPHY WINNERS

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL CHAMPION Bruce QUICK VIC (Fini?shsifore)
26m RAPID FIRE PISTOL TEAM Western Australia 1651
25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL JUNIOR CHAMPION Serg YAUHLEUSKI VIC 561
25m PISTOL WOMEN Linda RYAN vIG (Fifaff;’z‘ézre)
25m PISTOL WOMEN TEAM Victoria 1702
25m PISTOL JUNIOR CHAMPION Thomas ASHMORE ACT 571
25m PISTOL JUNIOR TEAM New South Wales 1600
25m CENTRE FIRE CHAMPION Gary MULLINS VIC 567
25m CENTRE FIRE TEAM Victoria 1673
25m CENTRE FIRE JUNIOR CHAMPION Thomas ASHMORE ACT 560
AGGREGATES

BLACK POWDER 2 MTCH AGGREGATE David MOORE NSW 731
SERVICE PISTOL 3 MATCH AGGREGATE Dean BRUS NSW 2403
BLACK POWDER & SERVICE PISTOL 5 MATCH AGGREGATE  |L.eo Caratti WA 3034
JUNIOR 2 MATCH AGGREGATE Bailey GROVES TAS 945
WOMENS 3 MATCH AGGREGATE Linda RYAN VIC 1502
MENS 5 MATCH AGGREGATE Bruce QUICK VIC 2783
IPC SHOOTING AGGREGATE Christoper PITT QLD 1083
PAK MANTON SHIELD Teams Aggregate Victoria 11013
PHIL ADAMS TROPHY All Team Aggregate Victoria 31493
BOB MORGAN TROPHY SILVER BULL Alfio CASAGRANDE QLD 544
IRON MAN 10 MATCH TROPHY Gary COPPOLA S5A 8312
ADI PERPETUAL TROPHY Daniel REPACHOLI NSW

BIG RED ORGANISING SECRETARYS TROPHY Peter Hayward SA
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2015 PERPETUAIL TROPHY WINNERS

Trophy Winner State Score
SERVICE PISTOL 25yd CHAMPION Chris BANFIELD TAS 632
SERVICE PISTOL 25yd TEAM Tasmania 1860
SERVICE PISTOL CHAMPION Dean BRUS NSW 884
SERVICE PISTOL TEAM New South Wales 2597
SERVICE PISTOL UNRESTRICTED CHAMPION Dean BRUS NSW 891
SERVICE PISTOL UNRESTRICTED TEAM Queenstand 2638
50m BLACK POWDER CHAMPION David MOORE NSW 368
50m BLACK POWDER TEAM Woestern Australia 1061
26m BLACK POWDER CHAMPION Brian SUBKEY NSW 373
25m BLACK POWDER TEAM New South Wales 1104
WA1500 REVOLVER CHAMPION Dean BRUS NSW 1485
WA1500 REVOLVER TEAM New South Wales 4443
WA1500 PISTOL CHAMPION Dave OATES NSW 1474
WA1500 PISTOL TEAM Queensland 4382
25m STANDARD PISTOL CHAMPION Bruce QUICK vIC 567
25m STANDARD PISTOL TEAM Victoria 1666
25m STANDARD PISTOL JUNIOR CHAMPION Thomas ASHMORE ACT 549
50m PISTOL CHAMPION David MOORE NSW 185.1
50m PISTOL TEAM New South Wales 1503
50m PISTOL JUNIOR CHAMPION Bailey GROVES TAS 533
10m AIR PISTOL MEN ' [Blake BLACKBURN Nsw | 1958

{Finals score)

10M AIR PISTOL MEN TEAM New South Wales 1694
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN CHAMPION Lalita YAUHLEUSKAYA | VIC (Fm;i?égore)
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN TEAM Victoria 1121
10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR 40 CHAMPION Sascha KROOPIN NSW 375
10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR 60 CHAMPION Bailey GROVES TAS 569

10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR TEAM

Queensland

1131
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2015 HUSTRALIAN NATIONAL PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MAJOR SPONSOR

EUROARMS PTY LTD

Sole Australian & New Zealand Distributor of

B K F i T g | .
4 1
.

CLIS TOIM GRARIX

ABACUS RENT IT

TV’s, Audio Visual, Sound Systems and much, much more.

Pistol Australia thanks these businesses for their
generous support at the 2015 JSSF & PA Nationals.






